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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:46.15BOCH

1) Kate Deykin 11 2) Kate Canales 09

3) Cameron Kellogg 11 4) Cora Skoog 10

27.92 28.45 26.04 23.74

2 1:48.23LROU

1) Lindsay Morgan 10 2) Ella McQuinn 12

3) Olivia Brown 10 4) Hana Elzayat 12

27.84 28.74 27.01 24.64

3 1:48.57CSAM

1) Katherine Rasmussen 11 2) Sam Poole 12

3) Sammy Shankar 12 4) Mackenzie Odonnell 12

26.85 30.24 26.76 24.72

4 1:49.08FRSW

1) KK LeBlanc 11 2) Taylor Welch 09

3) Andelynn Jeanes 11 4) Lauren Tillman 11

26.23 17.32 40.40 25.13

5 1:49.74FRCE

1) Veronica Shofran 10 2) Dorothy Shofran 12

3) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 4) Shanzay Tufail 09

27.88 31.40 26.27 24.19

6 1:50.21FRRE

1) Isahbel Krasht 12 2) Sophia Hirner 10

3) Morgan Gloier 09 4) Riya Gowda 11

27.25 31.26 26.09 25.61

7 1:51.47RIFO

1) Kinley Niles 11 2) Malea Tremaine 11

3) Cassidy Jacks 09 4) Adelaide Williford 10

28.32 32.96 26.50 23.69

8 1:51.94HKPA

1) Courtney Scott 09 2) Cecelia Sullivan 11

3) Morgen Dozier 12 4) Elena Amos 10

28.24 32.15 27.29 24.26

B - Final
9 1:52.26LUBB

1) Sofia Camacho 11 2) Sarah Poe 09

3) Emery Fox 10 4) Amrita Ramesh 12

30.41 31.07 25.88 24.90

10 1:52.60FRWA

1) Graycen Hubbard 12 2) Ellie Boyle 09

3) Julia Udrys 09 4) Nadejda Futrell 10

28.28 31.14 28.08 25.10

11 1:53.06MCAL

1) Evelyn Garfield 11 2) Carolyn Townsend 12

3) Lexie Bzibziak 12 4) Valeria Garza 10

30.43 32.16 25.72 24.75

12 1:54.34SAMR

1) Olivia Gonzalez 10 2) Brooklynn Lizcano 11

3) Lillian Payton 12 4) Meagan Gutierrez 11

27.11 33.64 27.56 26.03

13 1:54.91CCFB

1) Alexandria Orta 10 2) Mona Zhang 12

3) Ema Elizondo 11 4) Olivia Boniog 10

28.96 34.18 26.25 25.52

14 1:55.45ELPA

1) Natalia Ramirez 10 2) Sarah Wallen 11

3) Leila Untereker 09 4) Ava Valles 12

30.91 32.36 26.62 25.56

15 1:56.04CEPA

1) Leah Cho 9 2) Addie Vogan 10

3) El Costello 10 4) Savanna Williamson 11

30.11 32.65 27.94 25.34

--- DQFBKE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: Other - Misc

1) Holly Finley 10 2) Linh Ton-Nu 11

3) Haley Finley 11 4) Tammie Ma 12

30.28 32.87 25.79 26.64

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:47.16BOCH

1) Kate Deykin 11 2) Kate Canales 09

3) Cameron Kellogg 11 4) Cora Skoog 10

28.34 29.06 26.15 23.61

2 1:48.34LROU

1) Lindsay Morgan 10 2) Ella McQuinn 12

3) Olivia Brown 10 4) Hana Elzayat 12

27.88 28.93 27.03 24.50

3 1:50.05CSAM

1) Katherine Rasmussen 11 2) Sam Poole 12

3) Sammy Shankar 12 4) Mackenzie Odonnell 12

27.35 30.36 27.02 25.32

4 1:50.47FRCE

1) Veronica Shofran 10 2) Dorothy Shofran 12

3) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 4) Shanzay Tufail 09

28.41 31.83 26.05 24.18

5 1:50.50FRSW

1) KK LeBlanc 11 2) Taylor Welch 09

3) Andelynn Jeanes 11 4) Lauren Tillman 11

26.05 32.35 26.54 25.56

6 1:50.54RIFO

1) Kinley Niles 11 2) Malea Tremaine 11

3) Cassidy Jacks 09 4) Adelaide Williford 10

28.41 31.70 26.70 23.73

7 1:50.70FRRE

1) Isahbel Krasht 12 2) Sophia Hirner 10

3) Morgan Gloier 09 4) Riya Gowda 11

27.30 31.82 26.53 25.05

8 1:51.15HKPA

1) Courtney Scott 09 2) Cecelia Sullivan 11

3) Morgen Dozier 12 4) Elena Amos 10

28.20 32.11 26.94 23.90

9 1:51.95LUBB

1) Sofia Camacho 11 2) Sarah Poe 09

3) Emery Fox 10 4) Amrita Ramesh 12

30.05 30.93 25.88 25.09

10 1:53.70SAMR

1) Olivia Gonzalez 10 2) Brooklynn Lizcano 11

3) Lillian Payton 12 4) Meagan Gutierrez 11

27.22 33.69 27.32 25.47
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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

11 1:53.91FRWA

1) Graycen Hubbard 12 2) Ellie Boyle 09

3) Julia Udrys 09 4) Nadejda Futrell 10

28.41 31.81 28.52 25.17

12 1:54.41ELPA

1) Natalia Ramirez 10 2) Sarah Wallen 11

3) Leila Untereker 09 4) Ava Valles 12

30.29 31.56 26.96 25.60

13 1:54.48CEPA

1) Leah Cho 9 2) Addie Vogan 10

3) El Costello 10 4) Savanna Williamson 11

29.48 32.11 28.81 24.08

14 1:54.72FBKE

1) Holly Finley 10 2) Linh Ton-Nu 11

3) Haley Finley 11 4) Tammie Ma 12

29.41 32.44 26.05 26.82

*15 1:55.36CCFB

1) Alexandria Orta 10 2) Mona Zhang 12

3) Ema Elizondo 11 4) Olivia Boniog 10

30.45 34.01 26.07 24.83

*15 1:55.36MCAL

1) Evelyn Garfield 11 2) Carolyn Townsend 12

3) Lexie Bzibziak 12 4) Valeria Garza 10

31.41 32.53 26.35 25.07

17 1:55.89FRLI

1) Avery Langan 12 2) Laura Huang 10

3) Samantha Njau 09 4) Duru Toyoglu 09

27.89 31.92 29.46 26.62

18 1:56.05LEAN

1) Siri Pemberton 11 2) Bella Tillman 10

3) Zara Pinkerton 12 4) Sophia Horvath 11

29.30 33.13 27.51 26.11

19 1:57.53COHE

1) Isabelle Jackson 10 2) Kathryn DeYoung 12

3) Sofia Barrington 11 4) Isabella Sierra 12

29.47 34.42 27.92 25.72

20 1:58.19NOWE

1) Ashley Hickok 10 2) Riley Crowther 11

3) Michaela Hickok 12 4) Rebecca Richardson 10

29.84 32.80 28.97 26.58

21 1:58.87NACO

1) Jocelyne Lopez 10 2) Miki Puffer 11

3) Livia Whitaker 09 4) Carley Scroggins 12

30.46 34.47 26.83 27.11

22 1:58.94LEGL

1) Naomi Millard 09 2) Suhana Khondker 12

3) Brooke Frushour 09 4) Kendall Arney 12

31.84 35.94 26.30 24.86

--- DQPRWG

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Mychal Morabito 11 2) Makenzie Stewart 11

3) Morgan Farlow 10 4) Paige Pala 11

28.34 31.70 27.07 25.08

--- DQLULO

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Ava Easley 11 2) Sarah Gable 10

3) Grace Hu 10 4) Violet Almazan 10

27.70 33.34 28.62 25.14

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:31.54FRSW

1) Tony Laurito 12 2) Nick Hardt 11

3) Marshall Odom 12 4) Caleb Livesay 09

22.92 26.08 20.78 21.76

2 1:32.09GEGT

1) Jeremy Kelly 12 2) Dylan Cooke 12

3) Marcus Pineiro 11 4) Grant Browne 12

22.05 26.79 22.29 20.96

3 1:34.06AULA

1) Justin Shi 10 2) Zac Hays 11

3) Aaron Lee 12 4) Auggie Sefcik 11

23.81 25.52 23.57 21.16

4 1:35.06LUBB

1) Reese Rains 09 2) Gunnar Hansen 10

3) Jacob Byars 12 4) Jones Lambert 12

25.41 25.28 23.85 20.52

5 1:35.20LROU

1) Logan LaCombe 12 2) Brannan Espericueta 12

3) Kyan Allen 10 4) Kai Funaro 11

24.62 26.53 23.84 20.21

6 1:35.64LULO

1) Austin Stone 12 2) Grant Hu 12

3) Hunter Hedges 12 4) Chris Wang 11

24.93 25.46 23.54 21.71

7 1:36.32RIFO

1) Victor Maldonado 12 2) Tanner McKay 11

3) Caedmon Doherty 11 4) Preston Acayan 12

24.68 27.20 16.33 28.11

--- DQBOCH

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Will Harrison 11 2) Jake Canales 12

3) Bexon Harrison 11 4) William Tolar 11

25.29 28.40 22.05 20.79

B - Final
9 1:36.60TXTX

1) Max Likins 11 2) Nash Orena 12

3) Eli Likins 12 4) Dayton Whiseant 12

24.48 27.51 22.07 22.54

10 1:37.35LEAN

1) Jack Wood 11 2) Andrew Giauque 11

3) Bobur Jakhangirov 09 4) Ryan Tibbetts 11

25.92 27.13 22.83 21.47

11 1:37.39ELPA

1) Zev Benjamin 12 2) Luke Lawhon 12

3) Michael Saucedo 12 4) Denny Adams 12

24.73 27.18 24.37 21.11
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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

12 1:37.95MOLC

1) Carter Harmann 10 2) David Russell 12

3) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

25.34 26.87 23.91 21.83

13 1:38.10FRWA

1) Brandon Wu 12 2) Charlie Wang 09

3) Elijah Tong 10 4) Immanuel Raj 11

25.64 26.73 23.10 22.63

14 1:39.06LFUL

1) Gabe Pedracio 11 2) Ridge Waldroup 12

3) Caden Angelle 10 4) Tyler Porter 11

25.40 27.41 24.97 21.28

15 1:39.19PRWG

1) Joel Peterson 12 2) Grayden Barker 10

3) Anthony Aguilar 11 4) William McWard 09

24.61 27.53 25.55 21.50

16 1:40.21CEPA

1) Blake Cookson 12 2) Parker Huang 11

3) Evan Roberts 12 4) Chance Meyer 11

25.71 29.30 22.23 22.97

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:33.09FRSW

1) Tony Laurito 12 2) Nick Hardt 11

3) Marshall Odom 12 4) Caleb Livesay 09

22.84 26.62 21.50 22.13

2 1:33.88GEGT

1) Jeremy Kelly 12 2) Dylan Cooke 12

3) Marcus Pineiro 11 4) Grant Browne 12

22.46 27.59 22.55 21.28

3 1:35.23LUBB

1) Reese Rains 09 2) Gunnar Hansen 10

3) Jacob Byars 12 4) Jones Lambert 12

25.23 25.17 23.74 21.09

4 1:35.65AULA

1) Justin Shi 10 2) Zac Hays 11

3) Aaron Lee 12 4) Auggie Sefcik 11

24.01 26.16 23.74 21.74

5 1:36.03RIFO

1) Victor Maldonado 12 2) Tanner McKay 11

3) Caedmon Doherty 11 4) Preston Acayan 12

24.86 27.23 22.63 21.31

6 1:36.40LROU

1) Logan LaCombe 12 2) Brannan Espericueta 12

3) Kyan Allen 10 4) Kai Funaro 11

24.94 26.32 24.32 20.82

7 1:36.41LULO

1) Austin Stone 12 2) Grant Hu 12

3) Hunter Hedges 12 4) Chris Wang 11

24.99 25.67 23.72 22.03

8 1:36.82BOCH

1) Will Harrison 11 2) Jake Canales 12

3) Bexon Harrison 11 4) William Tolar 11

25.20 28.21 22.47 20.94

9 1:37.32ELPA

1) Zev Benjamin 12 2) Luke Lawhon 12

3) Michael Saucedo 12 4) Denny Adams 12

24.80 27.33 24.11 21.08

10 1:37.49TXTX

1) Max Likins 11 2) Nash Orena 12

3) Eli Likins 12 4) Dayton Whiseant 12

24.37 28.35 22.13 22.64

11 1:38.29FRWA

1) Brandon Wu 12 2) Charlie Wang 09

3) Elijah Tong 10 4) Immanuel Raj 11

25.91 26.56 23.14 22.68

12 1:38.78LFUL

1) Gabe Pedracio 11 2) Ridge Waldroup 12

3) Caden Angelle 10 4) Tyler Porter 11

25.80 27.49 24.48 21.01

13 1:38.92MOLC

1) Carter Harmann 10 2) David Russell 12

3) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

25.71 28.18 23.01 22.02

14 1:39.32PRWG

1) Joel Peterson 12 2) Grayden Barker 10

3) Anthony Aguilar 11 4) William McWard 09

25.01 27.85 25.29 21.17

15 1:40.29CEPA

1) Blake Cookson 12 2) Parker Huang 11

3) Evan Roberts 12 4) Chance Meyer 11

25.61 29.51 22.17 23.00

16 1:40.37LEAN

1) Jack Wood 11 2) Andrew Giauque 11

3) Haven Gier 11 4) Ryan Tibbetts 11

26.75 27.86 23.98 21.78

17 1:40.93NCPO

1) Ashton Dinwiddie 11 2) Ezrah Baker Graham 12

3) Micah Juneau 12 4) Stephen Schmidt 12

27.80 27.49 23.78 21.86

18 1:41.06CCFB

1) Jaden Ferguson 11 2) Jaden Lopez 11

3) Yzac Salut 11 4) Landon Wendel 10

25.14 28.30 24.66 22.96

19 1:41.76SBSV

1) Konner Schneider 12 2) Aidan Fox 12

3) Max Brady 09 4) Zevyn Anderson 12

26.21 26.94 24.71 23.90

20 1:42.14NOWE

1) Kyle Stutz 12 2) Derek Smith 11

3) Alexander Ghazi 11 4) Jordan Pishko 12

27.04 27.09 25.28 22.73

21 1:42.73MCAL

1) Allan Gonzalez 12 2) Aaron Estrada 11

3) Julian McNamara 12 4) Amani Singh 11

27.49 28.97 24.33 21.94

22 1:44.17GRAN

1) Luke Basil 12 2) Bodie Chastain 12

3) Colin Lindsey 12 4) Braxton Heffernan 12

28.23 28.84 25.11 21.99
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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

--- DQFRRE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Two strokes under water - breast

1) Abhinav Nair 11 2) Max Rand 10

3) Alex Lenfers 12 4) Connor Yoshida 11

26.05 28.85 23.22 23.02

--- DQFRHE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Liam Giles 10 2) Jayden Koid 10

3) Sawyer Lewis 11 4) Eshaan Kiran 11

25.13 30.30 24.55 22.93

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 111 1:47.24KK LeBlanc

24.51 27.21 27.69 27.83

LFUL 112 1:49.40Avery Dillon

25.83 27.49 28.30 27.78

PFHE 113 1:50.02Stephanie Oiesen

25.43 27.71 28.49 28.39

MOLC 124 1:52.68Lauren Matula

25.69 27.84 29.12 30.03

FRRE 115 1:55.04Isa Henderson

27.11 29.23 29.50 29.20

FRIS 116 1:56.24Julianne Armstrong

26.35 29.16 30.56 30.17

MAGN 117 1:57.04Emma Huma

27.08 29.51 30.28 30.17

SAMR 108 1:58.08Olivia Gonzalez

27.08 30.43 30.85 29.72

B - Final
PRWG 099 1:56.98Amy Pala

27.45 29.52 30.14 29.87

NEBC 1210 1:57.10Hope Reichert

26.40 28.90 30.48 31.32

FRSW 1111 1:57.27Paige McCray

28.16 30.10 30.14 28.87

EPJE 1112 1:57.94Brianna Elliott

26.88 30.00 30.96 30.10

VICW 1213 1:58.00Shelby Travis

26.70 29.67 30.99 30.64

SBSV 0914 1:59.35Finley Harroff

26.96 30.11 31.00 31.28

BELT 1115 1:59.68Lili Nelson

27.10 29.69 31.15 31.74

LUBB 0916 2:00.93Abigail Anderson

27.05 30.36 31.70 31.82

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 111 1:47.50KK LeBlanc

24.51 27.22 27.57 28.20

LFUL 112 1:50.20Avery Dillon

25.84 27.41 28.29 28.66

PFHE 113 1:51.10Stephanie Oiesen

25.70 28.01 28.81 28.58

MOLC 124 1:52.94Lauren Matula

25.96 28.46 29.45 29.07

FRIS 115 1:55.31Julianne Armstrong

27.00 29.38 30.08 28.85

FRRE 116 1:55.60Isa Henderson

27.01 29.42 30.11 29.06

SAMR 107 1:56.20Olivia Gonzalez

27.25 29.79 29.79 29.37

MAGN 118 1:56.86Emma Huma

27.61 29.56 30.07 29.62

NEBC 129 1:57.23Hope Reichert

26.55 29.19 29.93 31.56

VICW 1210 1:57.26Shelby Travis

26.90 29.46 30.46 30.44

BELT 1111 1:57.32Lili Nelson

26.73 29.70 30.24 30.65

EPJE 1112 1:57.60Brianna Elliott

26.24 29.31 30.70 31.35

PRWG 0913 1:57.71Amy Pala

30.38 29.96

FRSW 1114 1:58.44Paige McCray

27.85 30.40 30.49 29.70

SBSV 0915 1:59.72Finley Harroff

27.00 29.87 31.39 31.46

LUBB 0916 2:00.07Abigail Anderson

27.10 30.07 31.10 31.80

ARGY 0917 2:00.14Addison Webster

27.56 30.47 31.28 30.83

RIFO 1018 2:00.84Kylie Kennedy

27.45 30.50 31.49 31.40

CCFB 1119 2:01.69Bailey Elwood

28.39 30.29 31.54 31.47

LUCR 1120 2:01.82Averi Duncan

27.19 30.04 31.90 32.69

HKPA 0921 2:02.52Marie Wakefield

27.99 30.56 31.34 32.63

NOWE 1022 2:05.28Rebecca Richardson

28.38 31.32 32.93 32.65

WHHO 1123 2:06.78Anna Matthews

29.45 31.58 32.89 32.86

LUBB 12--- DQScarlett McCloud

False start

26.40 28.54 29.61 30.00

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LUBB 121 1:37.24Jones Lambert

22.56 25.17 25.09 24.42

TXTX 122 1:38.78Eli Likins

22.68 24.95 25.36 25.79

FBKE 113 1:39.25Arthur Newton

23.18 24.96 25.59 25.52
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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FRRE 114 1:40.08Kurt Owens

22.75 24.99 26.02 26.32

FRHE 125 1:40.61Andrew McEachern

23.44 25.51 25.83 25.83

LUCO 116 1:42.50Kyler Beights

23.54 25.82 26.67 26.47

CSAM 127 1:43.45Ian Lindberg

23.80 26.11 27.10 26.44

LFUL 118 1:43.61Kaito Quiroz

23.73 25.94 27.06 26.88

B - Final
JOSH 119 1:42.60Donald Palmer

24.42 26.60 26.19 25.39

GEGT 1110 1:42.90Kaden Alarcon

23.46 25.88 26.84 26.72

LEAN 0911 1:43.19Bobur Jakhangirov

24.17 26.26 26.57 26.19

ANGL 1112 1:43.25Luke Cook

24.20 25.93 26.32 26.80

TXTX 1113 1:44.61Max Likins

23.97 26.13 27.08 27.43

WHHO 1214 1:45.34Aden Johnson

23.94 26.80 27.79 26.81

LUBB 0915 1:45.47Jack Spalding

23.59 26.62 27.74 27.52

PRWG 1216 1:46.99Joel Peterson

25.01 26.64 27.78 27.56

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LUBB 121 1:38.71Jones Lambert

22.90 25.19 25.35 25.27

TXTX 122 1:40.02Eli Likins

22.83 25.22 25.87 26.10

FRRE 113 1:40.34Kurt Owens

23.12 25.36 25.76 26.10

FRHE 124 1:40.39Andrew McEachern

23.42 25.67 25.62 25.68

FBKE 115 1:41.87Arthur Newton

23.50 25.73 26.72 25.92

LFUL 116 1:42.90Kaito Quiroz

24.01 25.67 26.46 26.76

LUCO 117 1:43.27Kyler Beights

23.77 26.17 26.89 26.44

CSAM 128 1:43.58Ian Lindberg

23.73 26.34 26.96 26.55

JOSH 119 1:43.64Donald Palmer

24.78 26.60 26.26 26.00

ANGL 1110 1:43.86Luke Cook

24.37 26.17 26.67 26.65

TXTX 1111 1:43.87Max Likins

23.61 25.86 27.00 27.40

GEGT 1112 1:44.04Kaden Alarcon

23.83 25.88 27.17 27.16

LEAN 0913 1:45.05Bobur Jakhangirov

24.58 26.99 26.95 26.53

LUBB 0914 1:45.38Jack Spalding

23.71 26.61 27.90 27.16

WHHO 1215 1:45.95Aden Johnson

24.50 27.16 27.91 26.38

PRWG 1216 1:46.36Joel Peterson

24.58 27.17 27.37 27.24

COHE 0917 1:46.41Aiden Tokarski

24.05 26.54 28.30 27.52

LULO 1118 1:46.49Sean Easley

24.49 27.09 27.78 27.13

FRWA 1219 1:46.54Brandon Wu

24.90 27.37 27.15 27.12

LEAN 1120 1:46.65Nathan Isaac

24.16 27.07 28.14 27.28

AULA 1021 1:46.70Justin Shi

24.05 26.63 27.96 28.06

CCFB 1122 1:47.22Jaden Ferguson

24.09 27.02 28.13 27.98

AULA 1123 1:48.69Auggie Sefcik

25.54 27.62 27.49 28.04

MCAL 1124 1:51.26Reagan Edwards

24.40 27.41 28.96 30.49

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
DAWI 121 1:56.80Campbell Chase

25.11 29.96 33.76 27.97

LUBB 102 2:05.67Emery Fox

27.19 31.75 37.47 29.26

PRWG 103 2:05.80Morgan Farlow

27.18 32.05 36.58 29.99

CSAM 094 2:08.91Brooklyn Poole

28.57 33.95 35.87 30.52

BOCH 115 2:09.29Cameron Kellogg

27.24 32.44 37.54 32.07

NRHB 096 2:11.16Lila McCutchen

28.33 32.48 40.30 30.05

FRSW 107 2:11.19Edi Jakob

28.53 33.03 39.14 30.49

CSAM 118 2:12.53Katherine Rasmussen

28.28 31.68 41.39 31.18

B - Final
ALED 119 2:08.04Haley Roberson

28.10 31.91 38.00 30.03

FRRE 1010 2:11.92Sophia Hirner

28.81 33.45 38.39 31.27

LUBB 0911 2:11.99Sarah Poe

29.49 33.99 38.22 30.29

COPI 1112 2:12.05Grace Purtell

28.53 35.29 37.20 31.03
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2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet
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B - Final ...   (Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BOCH 1113 2:12.07Kate Deykin

28.73 33.45 39.24 30.65

MANV 1014 2:12.20Emma Nguyen

29.56 35.13 37.66 29.85

PRWG 1015 2:15.35Jaquelyn Bezanilla

28.46 34.30 40.29 32.30

HKPA 1216 2:17.80Morgen Dozier

28.46 33.80 42.08 33.46

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DAWI 121 1:57.97Campbell Chase

25.54 29.94 33.88 28.61

LUBB 102 2:06.23Emery Fox

26.91 31.56 37.46 30.30

PRWG 103 2:06.28Morgan Farlow

28.28 31.38 36.42 30.20

CSAM 094 2:09.22Brooklyn Poole

28.51 34.08 35.61 31.02

BOCH 115 2:09.57Cameron Kellogg

27.49 32.70 38.36 31.02

NRHB 096 2:10.87Lila McCutchen

27.98 31.93 41.11 29.85

FRSW 107 2:11.50Edi Jakob

28.61 32.93 39.15 30.81

CSAM 118 2:11.81Katherine Rasmussen

28.83 31.72 40.44 30.82

ALED 119 2:12.00Haley Roberson

28.76 33.35 39.33 30.56

LUBB 0910 2:12.34Sarah Poe

29.34 34.15 37.61 31.24

BOCH 1111 2:12.42Kate Deykin

29.10 33.30 38.94 31.08

FRRE 1012 2:12.53Sophia Hirner

29.09 32.53 39.91 31.00

COPI 1113 2:13.90Grace Purtell

28.70 35.98 37.45 31.77

MANV 1014 2:13.98Emma Nguyen

29.85 34.93 37.92 31.28

HKPA 1215 2:14.45Morgen Dozier

28.62 34.30 39.62 31.91

PRWG 1016 2:14.91Jaquelyn Bezanilla

27.95 34.07 39.57 33.32

NOWE 1217 2:16.02Michaela Hickok

29.74 34.48 39.38 32.42

MAGN 0918 2:16.11Grace Sorenson

29.47 36.43 38.50 31.71

PRWG 1119 2:17.06Makenzie Stewart

29.67 35.25 38.32 33.82

FRIN 1220 2:17.48Victoria Ciriaco

29.99 34.32 40.49 32.68

NACO 0921 2:18.35Livia Whitaker

27.89 35.82 41.22 33.42

MCAL 1022 2:21.64Valeria Garza

29.71 36.44 41.85 33.64

CCFB 1223 2:21.91Mona Zhang

30.43 34.86 42.40 34.22

FBKE 10--- DQHolly Finley

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

29.07 34.14 41.00 34.30

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 121 1:48.13Tony Laurito

23.29 26.49 31.88 26.47

FRHE 112 1:53.17Trevan Valena

24.18 29.06 32.56 27.37

LUBB 103 1:54.06Gunnar Hansen

24.78 30.04 31.66 27.58

FRSW 114 1:55.11Nick Hardt

24.47 29.19 34.26 27.19

FRWA 095 1:55.59Charlie Wang

24.86 29.93 32.17 28.63

LUCR 116 1:56.38Tyler Jackson

24.79 28.61 35.32 27.66

SAAH 127 1:57.39Philip Mu

24.51 29.01 35.16 28.71

LROU 108 1:57.89Mathew Timm

24.28 29.76 35.93 27.92

B - Final
BUDA 119 1:55.41Coleman Brown

25.43 30.15 32.41 27.42

SBSV 1210 1:57.64Aidan Fox

25.51 30.11 34.19 27.83

CSAM 1011 1:58.56Neal Pang

25.86 30.77 33.40 28.53

NOWE 1112 1:59.15Derek Smith

25.87 30.81 33.55 28.92

ELPA 1213 1:59.38Michael Saucedo

25.78 30.40 34.18 29.02

NOWE 0914 2:00.08Owen Stutz

27.32 30.19 33.72 28.85

HKPA 1115 2:00.46Gabe Fabrizio

25.35 30.01 35.23 29.87

RIRA 1116 2:01.58Ethan Esparza

25.97 29.09 37.92 28.60

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 121 1:48.77Tony Laurito

23.29 26.74 32.04 26.70

FRHE 112 1:52.97Trevan Valena

24.31 28.28 33.52 26.86

LUBB 103 1:54.42Gunnar Hansen

24.72 29.85 32.19 27.66

FRSW 114 1:54.76Nick Hardt

24.71 29.05 34.07 26.93
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

SAAH 125 1:54.91Philip Mu

24.52 28.63 34.21 27.55

LUCR 116 1:55.46Tyler Jackson

24.97 28.89 34.48 27.12

FRWA 097 1:55.97Charlie Wang

25.33 30.30 31.92 28.42

LROU 108 1:57.44Mathew Timm

24.63 29.31 35.85 27.65

BUDA 119 1:57.73Coleman Brown

25.35 30.71 33.94 27.73

SBSV 1210 1:57.99Aidan Fox

25.46 30.44 34.13 27.96

NOWE 1111 1:58.05Derek Smith

25.89 30.42 33.19 28.55

CSAM 1012 1:58.73Neal Pang

26.19 30.58 33.39 28.57

ELPA 1213 1:59.15Michael Saucedo

25.75 30.05 34.60 28.75

NOWE 0914 1:59.77Owen Stutz

26.83 30.15 33.85 28.94

HKPA 1115 1:59.80Gabe Fabrizio

25.56 30.55 35.11 28.58

RIRA 1116 2:01.88Ethan Esparza

26.26 29.17 38.25 28.20

BURL 1217 2:02.30Garrett Burleson

26.00 33.45 35.23 27.62

CCFB 1118 2:02.42Yzac Salut

25.42 31.61 36.36 29.03

FRRE 1019 2:02.83Max Rand

27.23 31.04 34.97 29.59

LUBB 1220 2:03.66James Hendrix

26.05 32.06 37.83 27.72

CSAM 0921 2:03.81Edward Yang

26.22 30.45 36.95 30.19

MCAL 1222 2:05.90Julian McNamara

25.51 31.32 39.15 29.92

LONG 1023 2:06.45Sean Lipp

26.34 32.11 37.19 30.81

NOWE 1124 2:07.05Alexander Ghazi

26.82 33.09 37.11 30.03

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LFUL 121 22.94Kailey Kennedy

LFUL 112 23.61Cyrah Robinson

BOCH 103 23.76Cora Skoog

FBKE 114 23.79Haley Finley

LROU 125 23.84Ella McQuinn

HKPA 106 23.99Elena Amos

RIFO 107 24.01Adelaide Williford

SAGI 108 24.04Sophianne Cortes

B - Final
KIEL 129 24.11Alyssa Ifill

FRRE 1210 24.24Lily Powell

KICH 1011 24.33Christine Kim

COPI 1012 24.79Kate Govin

SBSV 1213 24.80Kelechi Nwaeze

MONT 12*14 24.81Kaelynn Miller

COPI 10*14 24.81Brittan Nichols

LUBB 1216 25.18Amrita Ramesh

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LFUL 121 23.02Kailey Kennedy

LFUL 112 23.51Cyrah Robinson

LROU 123 23.91Ella McQuinn

FBKE 114 23.97Haley Finley

RIFO 105 24.06Adelaide Williford

BOCH 106 24.17Cora Skoog

SAGI 107 24.21Sophianne Cortes

HKPA 108 24.30Elena Amos

FRRE 129 J24.30Lily Powell

KIEL 1210 24.50Alyssa Ifill

KICH 1011 24.52Christine Kim

COPI 1012 24.55Kate Govin

COPI 1013 24.72Brittan Nichols

SBSV 1214 24.81Kelechi Nwaeze

MONT 1215 24.86Kaelynn Miller

LUBB 1216 24.89Amrita Ramesh

LEGL 1217 25.05Kendall Arney

FRME 1218 25.16Mia Remorca

FRCE 0919 J25.16Shanzay Tufail

CCKI 1220 25.24Emily Hand

MCAL 1221 25.27Lexie Bzibziak

GRAN 1122 25.40Mylie Erezo

ELPA 0923 25.67Leila Untereker

HKPA 11--- DQCecelia Sullivan

False start

 
Event 7S  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
HKPA 101 23.61Elena Amos

FRRE 122 24.07Lily Powell

FRME 123 24.79Mia Remorca

FRCE 094 24.82Shanzay Tufail

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 121 19.96Marshall Odom

FBKE 112 20.22Jack Boysen

BOCH 113 20.65Bexon Harrison

LROU 114 21.00Kai Funaro

GALB 125 21.05Kai Jankowiak

BOCH 116 21.30William Tolar
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A - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GEGT 117 21.33Marcus Pineiro

RIFO 118 21.47Caedmon Doherty

B - Final
GEGT 129 21.54Grant Browne

FRHE 1010 21.66Liam Giles

LFUL 1111 21.70Tyler Porter

ELPA 1212 21.78Denny Adams

HALS 1213 21.89Cameron Upchurch

RIFO 1214 21.93Preston Acayan

HKPA 12*15 21.97Sean Kloesel

FBKE 11*15 21.97Justin Chacon

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 121 20.18Marshall Odom

FBKE 112 20.40Jack Boysen

BOCH 113 20.71Bexon Harrison

LROU 114 20.90Kai Funaro

GALB 125 21.19Kai Jankowiak

BOCH 116 21.21William Tolar

GEGT 117 21.32Marcus Pineiro

RIFO 118 21.55Caedmon Doherty

LFUL 119 21.74Tyler Porter

FRHE 1010 21.77Liam Giles

ELPA 1211 21.80Denny Adams

RIFO 1212 21.81Preston Acayan

HKPA 1213 21.82Sean Kloesel

FBKE 1114 21.83Justin Chacon

HALS 1215 21.95Cameron Upchurch

GEGT 1216 21.98Grant Browne

LEAN 1117 22.08Ryan Tibbetts

FRHE 1218 22.11Enzo Fiorese

ARSE 1119 22.28Paul Nguyen

LUBB 1220 22.31Jacob Byars

HKPA 1221 22.33Ian Maxwell

CCVM 1222 22.47Dabeluchi Isiofia

GRAN 1223 22.66Braxton Heffernan

CCFB 1024 23.17Beau Barber

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
MOLC 121 462.55Julie Moons

LULO 112 460.45Maria Faoro

AUMC 103 437.45Iris Burns-Trahanovsky

CSAM 114 420.30Eve Nelson

GRPV 095 406.15Margaux Wheat

AULA 106 390.60Elizabeth Bircher

MOLC 097 384.40Grace Waldschmidt

FRRE 128 340.15Camryn Gantzer

GALB 109 333.40Sianna Acosta

FRIN 1010 330.05Sadie Porter

FRRE 1111 325.25Keira Hodson

NOWE 1012 325.00Haylee Poppel

MCNO 1113 321.70Bryer Oldham

MATI 1114 318.30Maddi Cardinale

MEPO 1015 316.15Karalynn Van Heyst

LUCR 1216 308.00Alexandria Leppert

CCFB 1117 304.70Angela Going

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
MOLC 121 321.40Julie Moons

LULO 112 313.55Maria Faoro

AUMC 103 306.25Iris Burns-Trahanovsky

GRPV 094 288.20Margaux Wheat

CSAM 115 287.40Eve Nelson

AULA 106 286.70Elizabeth Bircher

MOLC 097 269.10Grace Waldschmidt

FRIN 108 247.90Sadie Porter

MEPO 109 245.15Karalynn Van Heyst

FRRE 1210 242.45Camryn Gantzer

GALB 10*11 237.75Sianna Acosta

NOWE 10*11 237.75Haylee Poppel

CCFB 1113 234.20Angela Going

FRRE 1114 226.05Keira Hodson

MATI 1115 225.80Maddi Cardinale

MCNO 11*16 224.20Bryer Oldham

LUCR 12*16 224.20Alexandria Leppert

BOCH 0918 223.60Jada Green

VICE 1119 218.50Sarah Hagan

CCFB 0920 216.65Jessica Hobbs

LUCO 1021 211.75Sarah MacLachlan

LUBB 0922 206.25Claire Burk

RIFO 1223 205.35Avary Grover

MANV 1024 159.65Weslie Caton

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
PRWG 121 596.15Luke Sitz

PRWG 122 500.75Deacon Colbert

PRWG 123 478.60Derek Colbert

MATI 104 471.35Daniel Henry

BOCH 125 469.80Colin Breuer

MAGN 126 446.05Jake Bigler

SAAH 117 401.40James Holloway

RIFO 118 347.95Elijah Baker

SASW 109 335.60Aiden Diaz

MATI 1010 325.00Romen Dorrough

LFUL 1111 291.70Joey Malek

LUBB 1212 287.90Keoni Spence

CEPA 1113 278.50Rustin Wilkinson

CCFB 1214 269.70Wilson Hammond

LUCR 1015 265.60Teaguen King

TXTX 1216 238.80Cade Cunningham
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Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
PRWG 121 435.65Luke Sitz

PRWG 122 351.00Deacon Colbert

PRWG 123 335.05Derek Colbert

MATI 104 323.60Daniel Henry

BOCH 125 320.70Colin Breuer

MAGN 126 313.85Jake Bigler

SAAH 117 296.90James Holloway

RIFO 118 238.05Elijah Baker

SASW 109 236.45Aiden Diaz

LUBB 1210 220.50Keoni Spence

LFUL 1111 217.50Joey Malek

LUCR 1012 213.75Teaguen King

MATI 1013 208.65Romen Dorrough

CCFB 1214 205.86Wilson Hammond

TXTX 1215 205.10Cade Cunningham

CEPA 1116 202.90Rustin Wilkinson

PJAM 0917 201.15Nathan Cano

LUCO 1218 199.05Luke Juels

HKPA 1219 186.20John Carr

LFUL 0920 175.50Mac Thompson

CEPA 1121 152.80Owen Crews

HKPA 1122 137.60Colton Anderson

CCKI 1023 136.60Anthony Perez

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LFUL 121 54.40Kailey Kennedy

25.19 29.21

LFUL 112 55.76Cyrah Robinson

25.95 29.81

BOCH 093 56.19Kate Canales

26.33 29.86

FRRE 124 56.80Isahbel Krasht

26.32 30.48

LEGL 095 57.25Brooke Frushour

26.61 30.64

PRWG 116 57.30Mychal Morabito

26.87 30.43

SAGI 107 57.31Sophianne Cortes

27.27 30.04

MCNO 128 58.10Camille Murray

26.13 31.97

B - Final
FRLI 129 58.80Avery Langan

27.85 30.95

FBKE 1110 58.92Haley Finley

27.09 31.83

CSAM 0911 59.08Ariana Larsen

27.60 31.48

MASU 1212 59.23Stephanie Truong

27.47 31.76

HKPA 0913 59.62Marie Wakefield

27.82 31.80

FRRE 0914 59.90Morgan Gloier

27.91 31.99

PRWG 0915 1:00.07Amy Pala

28.64 31.43

FRRE 1116 1:00.21Ameya Rao

28.01 32.20

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LFUL 121 54.63Kailey Kennedy

25.27 29.36

FRRE 122 56.32Isahbel Krasht

26.43 29.89

BOCH 093 56.50Kate Canales

26.77 29.73

PRWG 114 56.56Mychal Morabito

26.53 30.03

LFUL 115 56.60Cyrah Robinson

26.69 29.91

MCNO 126 56.93Camille Murray

26.09 30.84

LEGL 097 57.37Brooke Frushour

27.01 30.36

SAGI 108 57.74Sophianne Cortes

27.64 30.10

FBKE 119 58.42Haley Finley

26.98 31.44

CSAM 0910 58.82Ariana Larsen

27.50 31.32

FRLI 1211 59.05Avery Langan

27.70 31.35

FRRE 0912 59.31Morgan Gloier

27.44 31.87

HKPA 0913 59.49Marie Wakefield

27.73 31.76

PRWG 0914 59.76Amy Pala

28.33 31.43

FRRE 1115 59.79Ameya Rao

27.88 31.91

MASU 1216 59.98Stephanie Truong

28.06 31.92

LETC 1117 1:00.26Kylie Richeson

28.07 32.19

AULA 1018 1:00.30Bella Santos

27.92 32.38

MCAL 1219 1:00.42Lexie Bzibziak

27.84 32.58

PRWG 1020 1:00.59Jaquelyn Bezanilla

28.48 32.11

NACO 0921 1:01.21Livia Whitaker

27.92 33.29

ELPA 1122 1:01.25Sarah Wallen

28.50 32.75



Northwest ISD Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:04 AM  2/26/2024  Page 10

2024 UIL Swimming & Diving State Meet

5A

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

ELPA 1223 1:01.34Ava Valles

28.80 32.54

CCFB 1124 1:02.55Ema Elizondo

28.33 34.22

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 121 47.61Marshall Odom

21.75 25.86

CEPA 122 49.57Evan Roberts

22.77 26.80

ALED 123 50.05Porter Lane

23.15 26.90

PRWG 104 50.10Grayden Barker

23.40 26.70

BOCH 115 50.53Bexon Harrison

22.85 27.68

AMAR 106 50.71Alec Purdy

23.09 27.62

FRWA 107 51.14Elijah Tong

24.30 26.84

JOSH 118 51.57Donald Palmer

24.29 27.28

B - Final
MAGN 129 51.34Nick Moylan

24.18 27.16

LEAN 0910 51.35Bobur Jakhangirov

23.91 27.44

CSAM 0911 51.48Kolby Martin

24.02 27.46

RIFO 1112 51.50Caedmon Doherty

24.36 27.14

LROU 1213 51.83Logan LaCombe

23.94 27.89

FRHE 1214 51.88Enzo Fiorese

23.95 27.93

GEGT 1115 52.11Marcus Pineiro

23.68 28.43

AULA 1116 52.12Auggie Sefcik

24.33 27.79

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 121 48.67Marshall Odom

22.27 26.40

CEPA 122 49.76Evan Roberts

23.14 26.62

PRWG 103 49.82Grayden Barker

23.10 26.72

ALED 124 49.96Porter Lane

22.97 26.99

BOCH 115 50.07Bexon Harrison

23.01 27.06

FRWA 106 50.60Elijah Tong

23.92 26.68

AMAR 107 51.41Alec Purdy

23.95 27.46

JOSH 118 51.44Donald Palmer

24.35 27.09

MAGN 129 51.47Nick Moylan

24.39 27.08

GEGT 1110 51.52Marcus Pineiro

23.62 27.90

LROU 1211 51.70Logan LaCombe

23.59 28.11

CSAM 0912 51.71Kolby Martin

23.97 27.74

RIFO 1113 51.72Caedmon Doherty

23.70 28.02

FRHE 1214 52.04Enzo Fiorese

23.88 28.16

AULA 1115 52.13Auggie Sefcik

24.13 28.00

LEAN 0916 52.17Bobur Jakhangirov

24.35 27.82

CSAM 1017 52.28Jaden Kwok

24.33 27.95

DAWI 1018 52.63Landon Fike

24.18 28.45

NCPO 1219 52.92Micah Juneau

24.44 28.48

CCFB 1120 53.24Jaden Lopez

24.51 28.73

FRWA 1221 53.40Brandon Wu

24.88 28.52

WHHO 1222 53.41Aden Johnson

25.15 28.26

MCAL 1223 54.24Julian McNamara

25.29 28.95

ELPA 1224 56.21Zev Benjamin

25.15 31.06

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 111 49.53KK LeBlanc

23.61 25.92

LROU 122 50.72Ella McQuinn

24.44 26.28

BOCH 103 51.48Cora Skoog

24.91 26.57

LUBB 124 51.93Scarlett McCloud

24.94 26.99

LULO 115 52.12Ava Easley

24.85 27.27

KIEL 126 52.13Alyssa Ifill

24.96 27.17

FRRE 127 52.26Lily Powell

25.09 27.17
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A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RIFO 108 53.19Adelaide Williford

25.59 27.60

B - Final
HKPA 109 52.22Elena Amos

25.06 27.16

MONT 1210 52.88Kaelynn Miller

25.31 27.57

VICW 1211 53.10Shelby Travis

25.43 27.67

RIFO 1012 53.43Kylie Kennedy

26.01 27.42

DENT 1213 53.83Maddie McAlister

25.69 28.14

EPJE 1114 53.87Brianna Elliott

25.97 27.90

LROU 1215 54.20Hana Elzayat

25.67 28.53

NEBC 1216 54.28Hope Reichert

26.03 28.25

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 111 49.28KK LeBlanc

23.68 25.60

LROU 122 51.38Ella McQuinn

24.62 26.76

BOCH 103 51.85Cora Skoog

24.98 26.87

FRRE 124 52.05Lily Powell

25.19 26.86

LUBB 125 52.72Scarlett McCloud

25.34 27.38

LULO 116 53.01Ava Easley

25.36 27.65

RIFO 107 53.05Adelaide Williford

25.30 27.75

KIEL 128 53.20Alyssa Ifill

25.64 27.56

VICW 129 53.39Shelby Travis

25.65 27.74

MONT 1210 53.57Kaelynn Miller

25.60 27.97

EPJE 1111 53.71Brianna Elliott

25.74 27.97

NEBC 1212 53.81Hope Reichert

25.82 27.99

RIFO 1013 53.87Kylie Kennedy

25.87 28.00

HKPA 10*14 54.00Elena Amos

25.41 28.59

DENT 12*14 54.00Maddie McAlister

26.12 27.88

LROU 1216 54.06Hana Elzayat

26.11 27.95

COPI 1017 54.37Kate Govin

26.04 28.33

SBSV 1218 54.50Kelechi Nwaeze

25.74 28.76

LFUL 1119 54.53Emma Nowotny

26.05 28.48

FRWA 1220 54.77Graycen Hubbard

26.16 28.61

CCKI 1221 54.83Emily Hand

26.18 28.65

FRSW 1122 55.69Andelynn Jeanes

26.56 29.13

LUBB 1223 56.02Amrita Ramesh

26.04 29.98

GRAN 1124 56.19Mylie Erezo

26.81 29.38

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GEGT 121 43.67Jeremy Kelly

20.72 22.95

FBKE 112 44.46Jack Boysen

21.36 23.10

LROU 113 45.70Kai Funaro

21.90 23.80

GALB 124 46.50Kai Jankowiak

21.86 24.64

FRHE 125 46.82Andrew McEachern

22.41 24.41

MOLC 116 47.08Thomas-Joe Gray

22.12 24.96

ELPA 127 47.11Denny Adams

22.54 24.57

WHHO 118 47.22Gabe Rogers

22.53 24.69

B - Final
LROU 129 47.32Brannan Espericueta

22.47 24.85

GEGT 1210 47.46Grant Browne

23.25 24.21

LUBB 1211 48.01James Hendrix

22.99 25.02

DAAD 1112 48.23Finlay Dunleavy

23.02 25.21

BOCH 1113 48.24Will Harrison

23.13 25.11

GEGT 0914 48.31Roger Henson

23.31 25.00

LBEL 1015 48.69David Stewart III

23.28 25.41

BOCH 1116 48.70William Tolar

22.94 25.76
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Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GEGT 121 44.62Jeremy Kelly

21.26 23.36

FBKE 112 45.60Jack Boysen

21.93 23.67

LROU 113 45.74Kai Funaro

22.14 23.60

GALB 124 46.04Kai Jankowiak

22.09 23.95

FRHE 125 46.82Andrew McEachern

22.41 24.41

MOLC 116 47.03Thomas-Joe Gray

22.09 24.94

ELPA 127 47.25Denny Adams

22.76 24.49

WHHO 118 47.59Gabe Rogers

22.77 24.82

LROU 129 47.66Brannan Espericueta

22.83 24.83

GEGT 1210 47.82Grant Browne

23.26 24.56

LUBB 1211 48.25James Hendrix

22.97 25.28

BOCH 1112 48.30Will Harrison

22.94 25.36

DAAD 1113 48.42Finlay Dunleavy

23.22 25.20

LBEL 1014 48.45David Stewart III

23.59 24.86

GEGT 0915 48.48Roger Henson

23.45 25.03

BOCH 1116 48.61William Tolar

23.13 25.48

ARSE 1117 48.84Paul Nguyen

23.45 25.39

BURL 1218 48.88Garrett Burleson

23.79 25.09

MCAL 1119 49.03Amani Singh

23.74 25.29

VICE 1120 49.12Nicholas Turner

23.22 25.90

FRME 1021 49.13Lukas Funderburk

23.66 25.47

PRWG 1222 49.24Joel Peterson

23.72 25.52

RIFO 1123 49.27Tanner McKay

23.31 25.96

HKPA 1224 49.96Ian Maxwell

23.34 26.62

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LFUL 111 4:52.56Avery Dillon

26.21 28.53 29.11 29.53

29.64 30.07 30.20 30.27

30.05 28.95

FRRE 112 4:59.15Isa Henderson

27.62 29.70 30.07 30.19

30.23 30.67 30.40 30.51

30.50 29.26

MOLC 123 4:59.21Lauren Matula

27.01 29.09 29.95 30.47

30.43 30.49 30.80 30.61

30.72 29.64

FRIS 114 5:06.41Julianne Armstrong

27.49 29.74 30.45 30.58

30.95 31.19 31.68 31.91

31.60 30.82

LUBB 105 5:08.45Emery Fox

27.38 30.19 30.99 31.59

31.67 31.87 31.45 31.40

31.48 30.43

FRSW 106 5:08.52Edi Jakob

28.02 30.05 30.74 31.13

31.12 31.46 31.84 31.72

31.57 30.87

MONT 097 5:13.93Clara Ivey

28.24 31.11 32.31 32.05

32.39 32.41 32.07 32.11

31.45 29.79

PRWG 108 5:14.77Morgan Farlow

27.23 30.19 30.93 31.72

31.94 32.63 32.51 33.07

32.99 31.56

B - Final
ALED 119 5:09.14Haley Roberson

27.79 30.52 30.91 31.08

31.39 31.39 31.82 31.81

31.85 30.58

AUAR 0910 5:11.33Noah Morris

28.25 30.79 31.16 31.37

31.91 32.08 31.93 31.86

31.59 30.39

FRSW 1111 5:12.39Paige McCray

29.11 31.54 31.69 32.21

32.00 31.95 32.04 31.88

31.28 28.69

BELT 1112 5:12.96Lili Nelson

27.52 30.18 31.36 32.31

32.00 32.27 31.98 32.11

32.24 30.99

COPI 1113 5:14.63Grace Purtell

28.60 31.18 31.77 31.86

31.91 31.93 32.13 32.22

31.93 31.10
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAGN 1114 5:17.76Emma Huma

28.53 31.46 32.27 32.59

32.72 32.83 32.74 32.27

31.42 30.93

ARGY 0915 5:18.98Addison Webster

28.69 31.20 32.29 32.84

32.37 32.91 32.44 33.02

32.53 30.69

COPI 1116 5:19.45Zoe Purtell

29.15 31.55 32.41 32.32

32.50 32.41 32.40 32.79

32.50 31.42

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LFUL 111 4:52.64Avery Dillon

26.73 28.79 29.38 29.75

29.75 29.95 29.93 29.78

29.87 28.71

MOLC 122 5:01.30Lauren Matula

27.17 29.02 29.47 29.66

30.01 30.11 30.90 31.41

31.93 31.62

FRRE 113 5:02.27Isa Henderson

27.78 30.03 30.57 30.53

30.54 30.94 30.40 30.77

31.00 29.71

PRWG 104 5:03.17Morgan Farlow

27.04 30.25 30.43 31.17

31.31 31.50 30.62 30.13

30.61 30.11

FRIS 115 5:04.52Julianne Armstrong

27.70 30.50 30.56 31.01

30.95 31.02 30.97 31.05

30.95 29.81

LUBB 106 5:04.84Emery Fox

27.12 29.95 30.59 30.93

31.07 31.25 31.18 31.13

31.23 30.39

FRSW 107 5:07.61Edi Jakob

27.78 30.10 30.36 31.22

31.50 31.44 31.44 31.59

31.23 30.95

MONT 098 5:12.25Clara Ivey

28.55 31.16 31.26 31.67

31.58 31.80 31.62 31.82

31.54 31.25

MAGN 119 5:12.30Emma Huma

28.67 31.31 31.92 32.16

31.71 31.95 31.98 31.28

30.92 30.40

BELT 1110 5:13.41Lili Nelson

27.61 30.25 31.33 31.55

31.63 31.76 32.59 32.66

32.32 31.71

COPI 1111 5:14.04Grace Purtell

28.27 31.08 31.79 31.81

31.90 31.89 32.18 32.37

32.03 30.72

FRSW 1112 5:14.18Paige McCray

29.15 31.50 31.91 32.19

32.17 32.02 32.06 32.00

31.57 29.61

ALED 1113 5:14.54Haley Roberson

28.31 31.08 31.67 31.84

31.82 32.05 32.46 32.14

32.27 30.90

AUAR 0914 5:16.21Noah Morris

28.26 30.81 31.54 31.34

32.24 32.62 32.72 32.68

32.25 31.75

COPI 1115 5:16.57Zoe Purtell

29.02 31.23 31.81 32.14

32.03 31.91 32.21 32.44

32.13 31.65

ARGY 0916 5:17.57Addison Webster

28.40 31.52 31.99 32.48

32.64 32.34 32.31 32.51

32.44 30.94

SAMR 1117 5:21.91Meagan Gutierrez

28.64 32.04 32.67 32.88

32.17 32.23 32.97 33.49

32.73 32.09

LUBB 0918 5:24.77Abigail Anderson

28.53 31.24 32.35 33.03

33.36 33.35 33.55 33.76

33.42 32.18

CEPA 1019 5:27.38Addie Vogan

29.19 31.44 32.87 33.19

33.26 33.39 33.78 33.72

33.77 32.77

FRRE 1120 5:28.47Audrey Bramlett

28.71 30.77 31.77 32.69

33.09 33.59 34.26 34.52

34.80 34.27

LUFK SR21 5:29.07Natalie Courtney

29.34 31.93 32.92 33.36

33.54 33.56 33.76 34.19

33.88 32.59

MCNO 1022 5:37.01Olivia Penman

29.68 32.90 33.50 33.86

34.68 34.15 34.33 35.55

34.77 33.59

CCFB 1023 5:37.26Gabrielle Robinson

29.35 32.63 33.27 33.92

34.85 35.09 35.01 34.84

34.81 33.49
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

MISH 1024 5:46.08Pia Sanchez

30.25 33.54 34.70 34.74

34.73 35.19 35.68 36.13

36.11 35.01

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LUBB 121 4:24.05Jones Lambert

23.56 25.94 26.18 26.57

26.85 26.93 26.72 27.11

27.40 26.79

PRWG 102 4:30.50Grayden Barker

23.73 26.30 26.89 27.53

27.22 27.45 27.54 27.67

27.93 28.24

LUCO 113 4:34.22Kyler Beights

24.49 26.77 27.19 27.43

27.72 28.08 28.07 28.39

28.33 27.75

FRHE 114 4:39.12Trevan Valena

24.43 27.00 27.39 28.03

28.19 28.18 28.67 29.07

29.47 28.69

GEGT 125 4:39.63Dylan Cooke

25.14 27.84 28.55 28.83

29.05 29.15 28.24 28.73

28.76 25.34

LUCR 116 4:40.30Tyler Jackson

24.80 27.35 27.74 28.55

28.66 28.89 29.41 29.14

28.43 27.33

LFUL 117 4:42.40Kaito Quiroz

25.07 27.31 28.22 28.80

29.15 29.59 29.47 29.28

28.61 26.90

ANGL 118 4:44.02Luke Cook

25.35 27.39 28.24 28.95

28.95 29.31 29.44 29.46

29.40 27.53

B - Final
TXTX 119 4:41.80Max Likins

24.56 27.16 27.65 28.48

29.11 29.24 29.63 29.61

28.80 27.56

COHE 0910 4:43.08Aiden Tokarski

24.35 27.20 28.29 28.87

28.82 29.03 29.42 29.40

29.30 28.40

GEGT 1111 4:44.45Kaden Alarcon

24.62 27.10 27.96 28.67

28.87 29.13 29.43 29.67

29.83 29.17

PRWG 0912 4:46.04Nathaniel Washburn

25.65 27.91 28.92 29.09

29.23 29.18 29.49 29.01

29.11 28.45

MAGN 1213 4:49.82Nick Moylan

23.84 26.21 28.03 29.63

30.56 30.66 30.94 30.62

29.87 29.46

BELT 1114 4:52.67Addison Richardson

25.24 27.68 28.63 29.53

29.82 30.34 30.64 30.65

30.29 29.85

LROU 1015 4:53.28Mathew Timm

27.24 27.17 28.43 29.24

29.62 29.85 29.66 30.60

30.82 30.65

LBEL 1216 4:54.74Rylan Reasoner

25.12 27.94 29.02 29.81

30.28 30.43 30.83 30.64

30.85 29.82

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LUBB 121 4:29.06Jones Lambert

24.06 26.14 26.83 27.42

27.40 27.24 27.38 27.74

27.95 26.90

PRWG 102 4:30.74Grayden Barker

23.72 26.02 27.00 27.39

27.74 27.52 27.84 28.14

27.97 27.40

FRHE 113 4:35.27Trevan Valena

24.63 27.29 27.66 27.78

28.02 28.43 27.98 28.08

27.96 27.44

LUCO 114 4:37.70Kyler Beights

24.85 27.51 28.07 28.41

28.37 28.62 28.46 28.02

27.98 27.41

LFUL 115 4:38.31Kaito Quiroz

24.97 27.41 28.13 28.62

28.62 28.40 28.58 28.10

27.94 27.54

GEGT 126 4:38.69Dylan Cooke

25.18 27.57 28.30 28.54

28.86 28.76 28.10 28.55

28.92 25.91

ANGL 117 4:39.47Luke Cook

25.22 27.20 27.68 28.13

28.33 28.63 28.94 28.76

28.92 27.66

LUCR 118 4:39.62Tyler Jackson

24.52 27.25 27.70 28.16

28.41 28.63 28.79 28.74

28.95 28.47
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

GEGT 119 4:42.39Kaden Alarcon

24.90 27.99 28.36 28.58

28.87 28.85 28.75 28.80

28.83 28.46

COHE 0910 4:44.67Aiden Tokarski

25.02 27.13 28.16 28.60

29.25 29.20 29.31 29.53

29.75 28.72

TXTX 1111 4:45.79Max Likins

24.35 26.97 27.92 29.11

29.28 29.73 30.24 29.92

29.78 28.49

LROU 1012 4:46.62Mathew Timm

25.00 28.15 29.02 29.75

29.49 28.07 29.14 30.24

29.55 28.21

BELT 1113 4:46.74Addison Richardson

25.30 28.22 28.65 28.91

28.87 29.08 29.32 29.45

29.84 29.10

PRWG 0914 4:48.35Nathaniel Washburn

25.72 28.00 28.57 29.14

29.54 29.91 29.74 29.69

29.47 28.57

LBEL 1215 4:48.74Rylan Reasoner

25.14 27.71

29.31 29.68

30.45 28.77

MAGN 1216 4:51.53Nick Moylan

25.22 28.07 29.23 29.65

29.97 30.46 29.80 30.12

30.14 28.87

NOWE 1217 4:51.66Kyle Stutz

26.40 29.06 29.23 29.76

29.95 29.68 29.94 30.06

29.59 27.99

SBSV 1218 4:52.10Konner Schneider

26.30 28.86 29.51 29.95

29.73 30.06 29.92 29.97

29.92 27.88

FRWA 1119 4:52.48Immanuel Raj

25.56 28.50 28.90 29.60

29.49 29.66 30.42 30.68

30.35 29.32

LULO 1120 4:52.71Sean Easley

25.58 28.43 28.78 29.07

29.86 30.00 30.27 30.61

30.32 29.79

FRSW 1021 4:52.93Hayden Holcomb

25.81 28.40 28.84 29.43

29.47 29.63 30.28 30.34

30.63 30.10

CCFB 1122 4:59.48Yzac Salut

26.25 28.70 29.69 30.02

30.53 31.32 31.32 31.10

30.96 29.59

COPI 0923 4:59.78Kai Purtell

26.48 29.51 30.43 30.97

30.58 30.50 30.69 31.06

30.10 29.46

MCAL 1124 5:12.81Reagan Edwards

26.90 30.01 30.59 31.46

31.24 31.79 32.33 32.55

33.37 32.57

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:34.55LFUL

1) Avery Dillon 11 2) Emma Nowotny 11

3) Cyrah Robinson 11 4) Kailey Kennedy 12

24.29 24.61 23.17 22.48

2 1:37.34LROU

1) Ella McQuinn 12 2) Lindsay Morgan 10

3) Allison Walker 10 4) Hana Elzayat 12

23.68 24.68 24.70 24.28

3 1:38.60RIFO

1) Adelaide Williford 10 2) Addison Olson 10

3) Cassidy Jacks 09 4) Kylie Kennedy 10

24.17 25.87 24.65 23.91

4 1:39.22HKPA

1) Elena Amos 10 2) Marie Wakefield 09

3) Marisa Stone 10 4) Cecelia Sullivan 11

24.26 25.28 25.60 24.08

5 1:39.27FRCE

1) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 2) Shanzay Tufail 09

3) Dorothy Shofran 12 4) Veronica Shofran 10

25.53 24.17 25.19 24.38

6 1:39.89COPI

1) Brittan Nichols 10 2) Grace Purtell 11

3) Zoe Purtell 11 4) Kate Govin 10

24.84 25.41 25.41 24.23

7 1:40.34FRRE

1) Alison Li 09 2) Lily Powell 12

3) Riya Gowda 11 4) Morgan Gloier 09

25.94 24.17 25.29 24.94

8 1:40.83LUBB

1) Scarlett McCloud 12 2) Amrita Ramesh 12

3) Abigail Anderson 09 4) Claire Conrad 11

24.30 25.16 25.42 25.95

B - Final
9 1:40.66LULO

1) Violet Almazan 10 2) Grace Hu 10

3) Cora Craver 09 4) Ava Easley 11

25.35 25.68 25.77 23.86

10 1:41.51SBSV

1) Ava Schneider 10 2) Madelyn Tyler 09

3) Finley Harroff 09 4) Kelechi Nwaeze 12

24.93 26.81 25.31 24.46
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

11 1:41.68MONT

1) Meyers Jackson 9 2) Clara Ivey 09

3) Emery Garza 12 4) Kaelynn Miller 12

26.15 25.98 25.23 24.32

12 1:41.89CSAM

1) Sam Poole 12 2) Sammy Shankar 12

3) Ariana Larsen 09 4) Katherine Rasmussen 11

26.06 25.37 25.41 25.05

13 1:42.51LEAN

1) Kylie Quinn 12 2) Lexi Braun 12

3) Ana Preocanin 9 4) Ella Boon 12

25.78 25.65 26.05 25.03

14 1:42.57CCFB

1) Olivia Boniog 10 2) Katelyn Steinbruck 10

3) Grace Steinbruck 12 4) Bailey Elwood 11

25.80 25.57 26.14 25.06

15 1:42.83FRSW

1) Andelynn Jeanes 11 2) Olivia Esbeck 10

3) Paige McCray 11 4) Lauren Tillman 11

25.64 26.13 25.45 25.61

16 1:45.85MCNO

1) Fiorella Williams 11 2) Rachel Sellers 11

3) Riley Morriss 10 4) Sabine Brown 11

28.18 25.96 26.27 25.44

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:35.93LFUL

1) Avery Dillon 11 2) Emma Nowotny 11

3) Cyrah Robinson 11 4) Kailey Kennedy 12

24.25 25.59 23.17 22.92

2 1:38.60LROU

1) Ella McQuinn 12 2) Lindsay Morgan 10

3) Allison Walker 10 4) Hana Elzayat 12

24.03 24.98 24.91 24.68

3 1:38.67RIFO

1) Adelaide Williford 10 2) Addison Olson 10

3) Cassidy Jacks 09 4) Kylie Kennedy 10

24.29 25.56 24.81 24.01

4 1:39.69FRCE

1) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 2) Shanzay Tufail 09

3) Dorothy Shofran 12 4) Veronica Shofran 10

25.52 24.26 25.44 24.47

5 1:39.70HKPA

1) Elena Amos 10 2) Marie Wakefield 09

3) Marisa Stone 10 4) Cecelia Sullivan 11

24.47 25.33 25.72 24.18

6 1:40.43FRRE

1) Alison Li 09 2) Lily Powell 12

3) Lauren Garagiola 10 4) Riya Gowda 11

25.42 23.97 25.67 25.37

7 1:40.58LUBB

1) Scarlett McCloud 12 2) Abigail Anderson 09

3) Claire Conrad 11 4) Amrita Ramesh 12

24.48 25.14 26.05 24.91

8 1:40.59COPI

1) Brittan Nichols 10 2) Grace Purtell 11

3) Zoe Purtell 11 4) Kate Govin 10

25.19 25.63 25.43 24.34

9 1:40.79SBSV

1) Ava Schneider 10 2) Madelyn Tyler 09

3) Finley Harroff 09 4) Kelechi Nwaeze 12

24.93 26.48 24.92 24.46

10 1:41.32LULO

1) Violet Almazan 10 2) Grace Hu 10

3) Cora Craver 09 4) Ava Easley 11

25.49 26.08 25.44 24.31

11 1:41.42CSAM

1) Sam Poole 12 2) Sammy Shankar 12

3) Ariana Larsen 09 4) Katherine Rasmussen 11

25.63 25.66 25.52 24.61

12 1:41.87FRSW

1) Andelynn Jeanes 11 2) Olivia Esbeck 10

3) Paige McCray 11 4) Lauren Tillman 11

25.48 25.76 25.42 25.21

13 1:42.00MONT

1) Meyers Jackson 9 2) Clara Ivey 09

3) Emery Garza 12 4) Kaelynn Miller 12

25.83 25.97 24.95 25.25

14 1:42.45LEAN

1) Kylie Quinn 12 2) Lexi Braun 12

3) Ana Preocanin 9 4) Ella Boon 12

25.65 25.61 25.86 25.33

15 1:42.97CCFB

1) Olivia Boniog 10 2) Katelyn Steinbruck 10

3) Grace Steinbruck 12 4) Bailey Elwood 11

25.66 25.46 26.15 25.70

16 1:43.75MCNO

1) Sabine Brown 11 2) Rachel Sellers 11

3) Riley Morriss 10 4) Camille Murray 12

26.02 26.48 26.80 24.45

17 1:43.80MOLC

1) Lauren Matula 12 2) Katelyn Smith 10

3) Emily Smith 10 4) Maya Orrick 12

24.23 26.75 26.63 26.19

18 1:44.04ELPA

1) Ava Valles 12 2) Sarah Wallen 11

3) Chloe Duchouquette 10 4) Leila Untereker 09

26.26 26.21 26.22 25.35

19 1:44.29PRWG

1) Avery Wilson 12 2) Makenzie Stewart 11

3) Paige Pala 11 4) Amy Pala 09

26.23 26.39 25.97 25.70

20 1:44.90COHE

1) Sofia Barrington 11 2) Anna Lowe 10

3) Isabelle Jackson 10 4) Isabella Sierra 12

26.56 26.21 26.11 26.02

21 1:45.35FRLE

1) Lucy Xi 09 2) Lily Xi 09

3) Estefy Escutia Castaneda 12 4) Hannah Bunion 10

25.22 26.08 27.93 26.12
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

22 1:45.66VICW

1) Shelby Travis 12 2) Riley Anders 09

3) Emily Bland 10 4) Glory Palmer 10

24.86 27.38 27.62 25.80

23 1:45.90FBKE

1) Linh Ton-Nu 11 2) Holly Finley 10

3) Tammie Ma 12 4) Haley Finley 11

26.63 27.37 26.79 25.11

24 1:46.33GRAN

1) Avery Young 11 2) Brenna Haynes 12

3) Mylie Erezo 11 4) Bailey McDermott 10

26.33 27.07 25.96 26.97

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:25.27BOCH

1) William Tolar 11 2) Jake Canales 12

3) Will Harrison 11 4) Bexon Harrison 11

21.25 22.81 21.16 20.05

2 1:25.67AULA

1) Zac Hays 11 2) Aaron Lee 12

3) Justin Shi 10 4) Auggie Sefcik 11

21.19 22.18 21.36 20.94

3 1:25.68FBKE

1) Arthur Newton 11 2) Jack Boysen 11

3) Justin Chacon 11 4) Tanner Maxson 09

21.62 19.96 21.49 22.61

4 1:25.73LROU

1) Brannan Espericueta 12 2) Kyan Allen 10

3) Logan LaCombe 12 4) Kai Funaro 11

21.86 22.23 21.40 20.24

5 1:26.09RIFO

1) Preston Acayan 12 2) Tanner McKay 11

3) Elijah Molina 12 4) Caedmon Doherty 11

21.78 21.56 22.16 20.59

6 1:26.25GEGT

1) Marcus Pineiro 11 2) Roger Henson 09

3) Maddox Azuma-Hall 10 4) Grant Browne 12

21.47 21.84 21.66 21.28

7 1:26.66FRHE

1) Liam Giles 10 2) Trevan Valena 11

3) Enzo Fiorese 12 4) Andrew McEachern 12

22.03 21.91 21.93 20.79

8 1:27.50HKPA

1) Ian Maxwell 12 2) Sean Kloesel 12

3) Brody Burns 10 4) Logan Gonzales 12

21.81 21.38 22.17 22.14

B - Final
9 1:28.00LEAN

1) Bobur Jakhangirov 09 2) Haven Gier 11

3) Andrew Giauque 11 4) Ryan Tibbetts 11

22.33 22.48 21.49 21.70

10 1:28.38LULO

1) Grant Hu 12 2) Sean Easley 11

3) Chris Wang 11 4) Austin Stone 12

21.42 22.13 22.56 22.27

11 1:28.44MOLC

1) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 2) Jack Kelly 12

3) Carter Harmann 10 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

21.69 22.95 21.89 21.91

12 1:28.46FRRE

1) Kurt Owens 11 2) Alex Lenfers 12

3) Nolan Roddy 12 4) Chedly Miled 12

21.57 21.90 22.56 22.43

13 1:28.56TXTX

1) Eli Likins 12 2) Dayton Whiseant 12

3) Nash Orena 12 4) Max Likins 11

21.00 22.94 22.67 21.95

14 1:28.58CSAM

1) Tyler Lingo 11 2) Garett Gammill 12

3) William Peacock 12 4) Ian Lindberg 12

22.78 22.08 22.36 21.36

15 1:29.02LFUL

1) Tyler Porter 11 2) Nathan Vergara 10

3) Kaito Quiroz 11 4) Ridge Waldroup 12

21.84 23.14 21.87 22.17

16 1:29.37LUBB

1) James Hendrix 12 2) Jacob Byars 12

3) Jack Spalding 09 4) Sebastian Ioppolo 11

22.05 22.22 22.36 22.74

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:25.31LROU

1) Brannan Espericueta 12 2) Kyan Allen 10

3) Logan LaCombe 12 4) Kai Funaro 11

21.50 22.09 21.27 20.45

2 1:26.06BOCH

1) William Tolar 11 2) Jake Canales 12

3) Will Harrison 11 4) Bexon Harrison 11

21.28 23.16 21.39 20.23

3 1:26.17GEGT

1) Marcus Pineiro 11 2) Roger Henson 09

3) Maddox Azuma-Hall 10 4) Grant Browne 12

21.19 22.07 21.75 21.16

4 1:26.47AULA

1) Zac Hays 11 2) Aaron Lee 12

3) Justin Shi 10 4) Auggie Sefcik 11

21.15 22.43 21.60 21.29

5 1:26.67FBKE

1) Arthur Newton 11 2) Jack Boysen 11

3) Justin Chacon 11 4) Tanner Maxson 09

21.99 20.18 21.99 22.51

6 1:27.31HKPA

1) Ian Maxwell 12 2) Sean Kloesel 12

3) Brody Burns 10 4) Logan Gonzales 12

22.03 20.99 21.96 22.33
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

7 1:27.47FRHE

1) Enzo Fiorese 12 2) Liam Giles 10

3) Sawyer Lewis 11 4) Andrew McEachern 12

22.09 21.75 22.57 21.06

8 1:27.70RIFO

1) Preston Acayan 12 2) Tanner McKay 11

3) Elijah Molina 12 4) Caedmon Doherty 11

22.07 22.12 22.29 21.22

9 1:27.93MOLC

1) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 2) Dean Hotlkamp 12

3) Carter Harmann 10 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

21.56 22.12 22.19 22.06

10 1:27.96FRRE

1) Kurt Owens 11 2) Alex Lenfers 12

3) Nolan Roddy 12 4) Chedly Miled 12

21.74 21.43 22.39 22.40

11 1:28.05LFUL

1) Tyler Porter 11 2) Nathan Vergara 10

3) Kaito Quiroz 11 4) Ridge Waldroup 12

21.72 22.59 21.67 22.07

12 1:28.22LULO

1) Grant Hu 12 2) Sean Easley 11

3) Chris Wang 11 4) Austin Stone 12

21.67 22.19 22.24 22.12

13 1:28.25TXTX

1) Eli Likins 12 2) Nash Orena 12

3) Dayton Whiseant 12 4) Max Likins 11

20.93 22.71 22.77 21.84

14 1:28.51CSAM

1) Tyler Lingo 11 2) Garett Gammill 12

3) William Peacock 12 4) Ian Lindberg 12

22.49 21.95 22.49 21.58

15 1:28.77LUBB

1) James Hendrix 12 2) Jacob Byars 12

3) Sebastian Ioppolo 11 4) Gunnar Hansen 10

22.26 22.02 22.84 21.65

16 1:29.15LEAN

1) Haven Gier 11 2) Jack Wood 11

3) Andrew Giauque 11 4) Ryan Tibbetts 11

22.84 22.81 21.42 22.08

17 1:29.64ELPA

1) Zev Benjamin 12 2) Massimo Alarcon 12

3) Luke Lawhon 12 4) Denny Adams 12

22.16 22.69 22.61 22.18

18 1:30.54NCPO

1) Stephen Schmidt 12 2) Gobi Warner 12

3) Jackson Jordan 11 4) Lex Larsen 12

22.18 22.75 23.15 22.46

19 1:30.58FRSW

1) Nathaniel Henderson 10 2) Paul Podrebarac 12

3) Talon Welch 12 4) Caleb Livesay 09

22.75 22.62 22.60 22.61

20 1:30.97CCFB

1) Jaden Ferguson 11 2) Landon Wendel 10

3) Beau Barber 10 4) Jaden Lopez 11

22.52 23.00 23.12 22.33

21 1:31.01AMAR

1) Alec Purdy 10 2) Lance Dykhouse 11

3) Andres Cebrero 12 4) Wyatt Wilburn 11

22.27 22.11 23.64 22.99

22 1:33.69GRAN

1) Braxton Heffernan 12 2) Cameron Ward 10

3) Luke Basil 12 4) Hunter Jones 12

22.44 23.60 23.75 23.90

23 1:33.91MSHP

1) John Krider 11 2) Gavin Pebley 09

3) Jesus Esparza 11 4) Julio Delgaldo 12

23.38 24.09 23.70 22.74

24 1:33.96NOWE

1) Declan Allred 11 2) Owen Stutz 09

3) Alexander Ghazi 11 4) Jordan Pishko 12

23.86 23.39 24.02 22.69

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
MCNO 121 54.98Camille Murray

26.42 28.56

LULO 112 56.16Ava Easley

27.06 29.10

PFHE 113 56.52Stephanie Oiesen

27.92 28.60

FRRE 124 57.08Isahbel Krasht

27.90 29.18

SAMR 105 57.22Olivia Gonzalez

27.76 29.46

NRHB 096 57.35Lila McCutchen

28.17 29.18

CSAM 117 57.46Katherine Rasmussen

27.99 29.47

PRWG 118 58.10Mychal Morabito

28.72 29.38

B - Final
LROU 109 58.52Lindsay Morgan

28.59 29.93

CSAM 0910 58.79Ariana Larsen

28.44 30.35

FRLI 1211 58.89Avery Langan

28.98 29.91

HKPA 0912 59.51Courtney Scott

28.96 30.55

FRRE 0913 59.65Morgan Gloier

28.57 31.08

BOCH 1114 1:00.01Kate Deykin

29.05 30.96

FRRE 1015 1:00.02Sophia Hirner

29.00 31.02

DENT 1216 1:00.06Maddie McAlister

29.28 30.78
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Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MCNO 121 54.99Camille Murray

26.72 28.27

SAMR 102 56.71Olivia Gonzalez

27.53 29.18

PFHE 113 57.23Stephanie Oiesen

28.24 28.99

PRWG 114 57.35Mychal Morabito

28.29 29.06

CSAM 115 57.36Katherine Rasmussen

27.97 29.39

LULO 116 57.45Ava Easley

27.73 29.72

NRHB 097 57.69Lila McCutchen

28.05 29.64

FRRE 128 58.05Isahbel Krasht

28.35 29.70

LROU 109 58.28Lindsay Morgan

28.15 30.13

FRLI 1210 58.86Avery Langan

28.23 30.63

CSAM 0911 59.19Ariana Larsen

28.64 30.55

HKPA 0912 59.45Courtney Scott

28.78 30.67

FRRE 10*13 59.99Sophia Hirner

29.41 30.58

FRRE 09*13 59.99Morgan Gloier

28.80 31.19

DENT 1215 1:00.52Maddie McAlister

29.17 31.35

BOCH 1116 1:00.84Kate Deykin

29.49 31.35

FRWA 1217 1:01.63Graycen Hubbard

30.44 31.19

MANV 1218 1:02.27Safia Gbamgbola

29.51 32.76

LFUL 1019 1:02.43Zoie Cataquis

29.58 32.85

CCFB 1220 1:03.18Mona Zhang

30.12 33.06

LUCR 1121 1:04.32Brylee Watkins

31.12 33.20

CCFB 1122 1:04.38Ema Elizondo

31.14 33.24

LUBB 1023 1:06.66Pacyn Osburn

31.54 35.12

FRCE 10--- DFSVeronica Shofran

Declared false start

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FRSW 121 49.04Tony Laurito

23.42 25.62

TXTX 122 50.03Eli Likins

24.10 25.93

AULA 103 50.47Justin Shi

24.37 26.10

CEPA 124 51.06Evan Roberts

24.61 26.45

SAAH 125 52.31Philip Mu

25.19 27.12

AMAR 106 52.55Alec Purdy

25.35 27.20

FRRE 117 52.63Kurt Owens

25.13 27.50

CSAM 128 53.34Ian Lindberg

26.26 27.08

B - Final
FBKE 119 52.01Arthur Newton

25.48 26.53

DAWI 1010 53.01Landon Fike

25.76 27.25

VICE 1111 53.17Nicholas Turner

25.24 27.93

ELPA 1212 53.33Zev Benjamin

25.75 27.58

RIRA 1113 53.63Ethan Esparza

26.32 27.31

AMAR 1114 54.18Lance Dykhouse

25.93 28.25

FRLI 1215 54.22Dio Vega

26.24 27.98

BURL 1016 55.18Gavin Markle

25.84 29.34

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
FRSW 121 48.73Tony Laurito

23.26 25.47

TXTX 122 50.99Eli Likins

24.57 26.42

AULA 103 51.07Justin Shi

24.35 26.72

AMAR 104 51.31Alec Purdy

24.75 26.56

CEPA 125 51.56Evan Roberts

25.19 26.37

SAAH 126 52.18Philip Mu

25.34 26.84

FRRE 117 52.46Kurt Owens

25.45 27.01

CSAM 128 52.86Ian Lindberg

26.07 26.79
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName

ELPA 129 52.92Zev Benjamin

25.55 27.37

AMAR 1110 52.97Lance Dykhouse

25.53 27.44

DAWI 1011 53.53Landon Fike

25.99 27.54

BURL 10*12 53.67Gavin Markle

25.61 28.06

FRLI 12*12 53.67Dio Vega

26.38 27.29

FBKE 1114 53.72Arthur Newton

26.56 27.16

RIRA 1115 53.76Ethan Esparza

26.46 27.30

VICE 1116 53.92Nicholas Turner

25.62 28.30

LUBB 0917 54.06Reese Rains

26.09 27.97

DAAD 1118 54.11Finlay Dunleavy

26.23 27.88

MCNO 1119 54.20Brady Stangl

26.18 28.02

LULO 1220 54.21Austin Stone

26.37 27.84

MCAL 1121 54.50Amani Singh

26.53 27.97

LROU 1222 54.85Logan LaCombe

26.64 28.21

CCFB 1123 55.15Jaden Ferguson

27.08 28.07

NOWE 1224 57.59Jordan Pishko

28.01 29.58

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
DAWI 121 1:01.76Campbell Chase

28.99 32.77

BOCH 092 1:02.61Kate Canales

29.62 32.99

CSAM 093 1:05.40Brooklyn Poole

30.49 34.91

LUBB 094 1:07.07Sarah Poe

31.58 35.49

ANGL 105 1:07.70Stefanija Fletcher

31.42 36.28

COPI 106 1:08.12Brittan Nichols

32.15 35.97

PRWG 117 1:08.45Makenzie Stewart

32.42 36.03

CSAM 128 1:10.99Sam Poole

33.12 37.87

B - Final
MAGN 099 1:07.66Grace Sorenson

32.20 35.46

NOWE 1210 1:07.74Michaela Hickok

31.80 35.94

PRWG 1111 1:08.05Paige Pala

32.79 35.26

RIFO 1112 1:08.24Mena Demafiles

32.66 35.58

BOCH 1113 1:08.88Cameron Kellogg

31.98 36.90

CSAM 1114 1:09.08Annie Dent

32.42 36.66

ELPA 1115 1:09.16Sarah Wallen

32.53 36.63

FRSW 0916 1:10.23Taylor Welch

32.57 37.66

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DAWI 121 1:03.12Campbell Chase

29.74 33.38

BOCH 092 1:03.25Kate Canales

29.87 33.38

CSAM 093 1:05.78Brooklyn Poole

30.79 34.99

LUBB 094 1:06.36Sarah Poe

31.53 34.83

ANGL 105 1:07.98Stefanija Fletcher

31.85 36.13

COPI 106 1:08.23Brittan Nichols

32.24 35.99

CSAM 127 1:08.40Sam Poole

31.78 36.62

PRWG 118 1:08.45Makenzie Stewart

32.58 35.87

BOCH 119 1:08.63Cameron Kellogg

31.92 36.71

RIFO 1110 1:08.73Mena Demafiles

32.78 35.95

ELPA 1111 1:08.82Sarah Wallen

32.49 36.33

NOWE 1212 1:08.91Michaela Hickok

32.27 36.64

PRWG 1113 1:09.02Paige Pala

31.80 37.22

FRSW 0914 1:09.35Taylor Welch

32.31 37.04

CSAM 1115 1:09.51Annie Dent

32.64 36.87

MAGN 0916 1:09.56Grace Sorenson

32.86 36.70

MANV 1017 1:09.61Emma Nguyen

33.42 36.19
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CEPA 1018 1:09.80Addie Vogan

32.95 36.85

RIFO 1119 1:10.25Malea Tremaine

33.09 37.16

LULO 1020 1:10.34Sarah Gable

33.04 37.30

CLEB 1021 1:11.04Averi Coates

33.00 38.04

MCAL 1222 1:11.49Carolyn Townsend

33.02 38.47

CCFB 1123 1:12.85Bailey Elwood

34.36 38.49

NACO 1124 1:16.19Miki Puffer

35.52 40.67

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LULO 121 54.82Grant Hu

25.82 29.00

GEGT 122 54.98Jeremy Kelly

25.86 29.12

LUBB 103 55.04Gunnar Hansen

25.95 29.09

FRWA 094 57.52Charlie Wang

27.20 30.32

FRSW 115 57.89Nick Hardt

27.30 30.59

BUDA 116 58.87Coleman Brown

27.91 30.96

HALS 127 59.08Cameron Upchurch

27.51 31.57

AULA 11--- DQZac Hays

Non-simultaneous touch

26.90 29.92

B - Final
NOWE 119 58.73Derek Smith

27.65 31.08

ALED 1210 58.79Porter Lane

27.58 31.21

CSAM 0911 59.24Kolby Martin

28.04 31.20

LAPO 12*12 59.32Benjamin Tercero

27.80 31.52

CSAM 10*12 59.32Neal Pang

28.01 31.31

FRCE 1114 59.33Omar Khan

27.84 31.49

LROU 1215 59.38Brannan Espericueta

27.33 32.05

SBSV 1216 59.47Aidan Fox

27.80 31.67

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LUBB 101 55.43Gunnar Hansen

26.23 29.20

GEGT 122 55.89Jeremy Kelly

26.16 29.73

LULO 123 56.18Grant Hu

26.52 29.66

FRWA 094 57.40Charlie Wang

27.79 29.61

AULA 115 57.90Zac Hays

27.41 30.49

FRSW 116 57.98Nick Hardt

27.41 30.57

BUDA 117 58.56Coleman Brown

27.82 30.74

HALS 128 58.72Cameron Upchurch

27.46 31.26

LROU 129 58.74Brannan Espericueta

27.60 31.14

LAPO 1210 59.05Benjamin Tercero

27.70 31.35

NOWE 1111 59.08Derek Smith

27.41 31.67

CSAM 0912 59.13Kolby Martin

27.96 31.17

ALED 1213 59.20Porter Lane

27.56 31.64

SBSV 1214 59.38Aidan Fox

27.81 31.57

CSAM 1015 59.49Neal Pang

28.10 31.39

FRCE 1116 59.51Omar Khan

27.56 31.95

GEGT 1217 59.58Dylan Cooke

28.38 31.20

NEBC 1218 59.85Benjamin Skinner

28.21 31.64

MOLC 1219 1:00.41David Russell

28.38 32.03

ELPA 1220 1:00.72Luke Lawhon

28.19 32.53

WHHO 1121 1:00.76Gabe Rogers

28.68 32.08

NCPO 1222 1:01.07Ezrah Baker Graham

28.03 33.04

CCFB 1123 1:03.00Jaden Lopez

29.18 33.82

CCFB 1224 1:03.80Samuel Zhang

29.44 34.36
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Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:28.01LFUL

1) Kailey Kennedy 12 2) Cyrah Robinson 11

3) Emma Nowotny 11 4) Avery Dillon 11

24.32 51.07 24.38 51.22

26.09 54.36 25.01 51.36

2 3:32.44BOCH

1) Cora Skoog 10 2) Kate Deykin 11

3) Cameron Kellogg 11 4) Kate Canales 09

25.10 51.94 26.05 55.19

25.34 53.88 24.38 51.43

3 3:33.22FRSW

1) Paige McCray 11 2) Edi Jakob 10

3) Andelynn Jeanes 11 4) KK LeBlanc 11

26.80 54.84 26.58 54.97

25.44 54.08 23.52 49.33

4 3:33.81FRRE

1) Isa Henderson 11 2) Isahbel Krasht 12

3) Lily Powell 12 4) Jade Alvarez 12

26.21 54.17 24.95 52.30

24.83 52.14 25.82 55.20

5 3:34.23LUBB

1) Emery Fox 10 2) Abigail Anderson 09

3) Sarah Poe 09 4) Scarlett McCloud 12

25.41 53.10 25.79 54.34

26.65 55.37 24.67 51.42

6 3:40.73PRWG

1) Morgan Farlow 10 2) Mychal Morabito 11

3) Avery Wilson 12 4) Amy Pala 09

25.96 53.75 27.10 55.91

26.80 56.25 26.20 54.82

7 3:43.26RIFO

1) Cassidy Jacks 09 2) Kinley Niles 11

3) Addison Olson 10 4) Kylie Kennedy 10

26.50 55.51 26.20 56.48

26.86 56.70 26.10 54.57

--- DQFRCE

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 2) Shanzay Tufail 09

3) Dorothy Shofran 12 4) Veronica Shofran 10

26.50 54.43 26.13 55.10

25.82 55.74 25.57 54.24

B - Final
9 3:40.46COPI

1) Brittan Nichols 10 2) Grace Purtell 11

3) Zoe Purtell 11 4) Kate Govin 10

26.67 55.75 27.18 56.20

26.58 54.94 25.60 53.57

10 3:41.37MONT

1) Meyers Jackson 9 2) Clara Ivey 09

3) Emery Garza 12 4) Kaelynn Miller 12

26.91 56.84 26.70 56.04

26.36 55.31 25.49 53.18

11 3:41.69HKPA

1) Courtney Scott 09 2) Marie Wakefield 09

3) Amerie West 09 4) Cecelia Sullivan 11

27.11 56.22 25.84 55.55

27.29 56.80 25.20 53.12

12 3:42.16CCFB

1) Olivia Boniog 10 2) Katelyn Steinbruck 10

3) Bailey Elwood 11 4) Gabrielle Robinson 10

27.07 56.42 26.22 55.57

26.23 54.91 26.37 55.26

13 3:42.23SBSV

1) Ava Schneider 10 2) Madelyn Tyler 09

3) Finley Harroff 09 4) Kelechi Nwaeze 12

26.32 54.97 27.99 58.82

25.84 54.61 25.48 53.83

14 3:42.78LROU

1) Olivia Brown 10 2) Caitlyn McLarty 11

3) Audree Foster 9 4) Allison Walker 10

26.66 55.74 26.91 57.19

25.77 54.38 25.91 55.47

15 3:43.97LEAN

1) Ana Preocanin 9 2) Zara Pinkerton 12

3) Ella Boon 12 4) Kylie Quinn 12

26.97 56.07 26.56 56.47

26.24 55.51 26.15 55.92

--- DQCSAM

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - free

1) Sam Poole 12 2) Mackenzie Odonnell 12

3) Ariana Larsen 09 4) Brooklyn Poole 09

27.76 58.52 26.78 56.63

26.14 54.97 26.14 55.27

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:30.12LFUL

1) Kailey Kennedy 12 2) Cyrah Robinson 11

3) Emma Nowotny 11 4) Avery Dillon 11

24.71 51.35 24.87 51.96

26.37 55.42 24.79 51.39

2 3:35.52LUBB

1) Emery Fox 10 2) Abigail Anderson 09

3) Sarah Poe 09 4) Scarlett McCloud 12

25.16 52.62 26.07 54.64

26.54 55.12 25.42 53.14

3 3:35.53FRRE

1) Isa Henderson 11 2) Isahbel Krasht 12

3) Lily Powell 12 4) Jade Alvarez 12

26.64 55.04 25.55 52.84

24.98 52.20 26.39 55.45

4 3:36.10FRSW

1) Paige McCray 11 2) Edi Jakob 10

3) Andelynn Jeanes 11 4) KK LeBlanc 11

26.73 54.86 27.12 56.07

26.40 55.61 23.87 49.56
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

5 3:36.21BOCH

1) Cora Skoog 10 2) Kate Deykin 11

3) Cameron Kellogg 11 4) Kate Canales 09

25.53 53.08 26.88 56.68

25.65 54.17 25.15 52.28

6 3:39.24PRWG

1) Morgan Farlow 10 2) Mychal Morabito 11

3) Avery Wilson 12 4) Amy Pala 09

25.78 53.41 26.22 54.02

26.91 56.87 26.12 54.94

7 3:40.19FRCE

1) Daniela Ferrara-Fontes 2) Shanzay Tufail 09

3) Dorothy Shofran 12 4) Veronica Shofran 10

26.58 54.51 26.05 54.63

26.41 56.79 25.63 54.26

8 3:42.43RIFO

1) Cassidy Jacks 09 2) Kinley Niles 11

3) Addison Olson 10 4) Kylie Kennedy 10

26.42 55.42 26.36 55.96

27.07 56.94 26.05 54.11

9 3:42.47SBSV

1) Ava Schneider 10 2) Madelyn Tyler 09

3) Finley Harroff 09 4) Kelechi Nwaeze 12

26.68 55.15 28.10 58.59

25.79 54.53 25.68 54.20

10 3:42.51MONT

1) Meyers Jackson 9 2) Clara Ivey 09

3) Emery Garza 12 4) Kaelynn Miller 12

26.74 56.10 27.12 56.44

26.34 55.60 25.66 54.37

11 3:42.68CCFB

1) Olivia Boniog 10 2) Katelyn Steinbruck 10

3) Bailey Elwood 11 4) Gabrielle Robinson 10

26.80 56.39 26.51 55.50

26.93 55.86 26.34 54.93

12 3:43.28CSAM

1) Sam Poole 12 2) Mackenzie Odonnell 12

3) Ariana Larsen 09 4) Brooklyn Poole 09

27.50 57.77 26.84 55.82

26.56 55.02 26.11 54.67

13 3:43.39HKPA

1) Courtney Scott 09 2) Marie Wakefield 09

3) Amerie West 09 4) Cecelia Sullivan 11

27.38 56.39 25.89 55.29

27.49 57.24 25.85 54.47

14 3:43.42COPI

1) Kate Govin 10 2) Grace Purtell 11

3) Zoe Purtell 11 4) Brittan Nichols 10

26.31 54.45 27.35 56.60

27.19 56.24 26.41 56.13

15 3:43.75LROU

1) Olivia Brown 10 2) Caitlyn McLarty 11

3) Audree Foster 9 4) Allison Walker 10

26.40 55.49 26.98 57.85

25.97 54.99 25.95 55.42

16 3:44.02LEAN

1) Ana Preocanin 9 2) Zara Pinkerton 12

3) Ella Boon 12 4) Kylie Quinn 12

26.62 55.89 27.20 57.26

26.14 55.74 26.14 55.13

17 3:45.37CEPA

1) El Costello 10 2) Iyla Gamez 9

3) Leah Cho 9 4) Addie Vogan 10

27.43 57.29 26.62 56.43

26.69 56.19 26.52 55.46

18 3:46.46FRWA

1) Graycen Hubbard 12 2) Nadejda Futrell 10

3) Julia Udrys 09 4) Caelan Chen 09

26.48 55.08 26.51 56.52

27.85 57.79 26.84 57.07

19 3:46.50MOLC

1) Lauren Matula 12 2) Emily Smith 10

3) Maya Orrick 12 4) Lauren Ronsman 09

25.33 52.83 27.98 58.82

28.08 58.62 26.73 56.23

20 3:47.87ELPA

1) Ava Valles 12 2) Natalia Ramirez 10

3) Chloe Duchouquette 10 4) Leila Untereker 09

26.96 56.29 27.45 57.13

27.54 58.66 26.11 55.79

21 3:48.97MCNO

1) Sabine Brown 11 2) Rachel Sellers 11

3) Olivia Penman 10 4) Camille Murray 12

27.40 57.35 27.64 59.04

27.75 58.32 25.67 54.26

22 3:49.95MCAL

1) Lexie Bzibziak 12 2) Natalie Gamboa 12

3) Karla Gamboa 10 4) Valeria Garza 10

26.74 56.33 28.41 59.71

27.89 58.20 26.52 55.71

23 3:55.82ALED

1) Victoria Crews 11 2) Avery Faulkner 11

3) Julia Gordy 10 4) Haley Roberson 11

26.71 57.13 29.56 1:03.29

27.70 59.00 26.94 56.40

24 3:59.06GRAN

1) Mylie Erezo 11 2) Brenna Haynes 12

3) Madison Erezo 11 4) Bailey McDermott 10

26.94 57.02 28.99 1:01.53

28.96 1:01.65 28.04 58.86

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:06.22GEGT

1) Roger Henson 09 2) Kaden Alarcon 11

3) Dylan Cooke 12 4) Jeremy Kelly 12

22.99 48.14 22.30 47.48

23.00 47.58 20.29 43.02
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A - Final ...   (Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 3:07.46FRSW

1) Marshall Odom 12 2) Nick Hardt 11

3) Caleb Livesay 09 4) Tony Laurito 12

21.29 45.07 22.74 48.21

22.50 48.07 22.02 46.11

3 3:08.12FRHE

1) Enzo Fiorese 12 2) Liam Giles 10

3) Trevan Valena 11 4) Andrew McEachern 12

22.37 47.08 22.60 48.37

22.24 46.89 21.59 45.78

4 3:08.96FBKE

1) Arthur Newton 11 2) Tyler Thurman 09

3) Justin Chacon 11 4) Jack Boysen 11

22.56 46.95 22.90 48.93

22.34 48.33 21.48 44.75

5 3:09.55LUBB

1) Jones Lambert 12 2) Jack Spalding 09

3) Jacob Byars 12 4) James Hendrix 12

21.72 44.91 23.23 48.19

22.91 48.56 22.57 47.89

6 3:10.98LULO

1) Grant Hu 12 2) Jack Keller 09

3) Sean Easley 11 4) Austin Stone 12

22.04 45.49 23.46 49.45

22.72 47.95 23.10 48.09

7 3:12.05PRWG

1) Grayden Barker 10 2) Joel Peterson 12

3) William McWard 09 4) Nathaniel Washburn 09

22.33 46.70 22.65 48.13

22.56 48.25 23.63 48.97

8 3:13.24CSAM

1) Jaden Kwok 10 2) Neal Pang 10

3) Kolby Martin 09 4) Ian Lindberg 12

23.16 48.84 23.37 49.09

22.85 47.91 22.45 47.40

B - Final
9 3:13.53RIFO

1) Preston Acayan 12 2) Victor Maldonado 12

3) William Gibson 09 4) Tanner McKay 11

22.81 48.69 23.07 48.86

23.15 48.77 22.55 47.21

10 3:14.24MOLC

1) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 2) Jack Kelly 12

3) Carter Harmann 10 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

22.49 47.65 23.47 49.96

22.73 48.68 22.89 47.95

11 3:15.12FRRE

1) Kurt Owens 11 2) Alex Lenfers 12

3) Allen Heiermann 09 4) Chedly Miled 12

22.42 47.18 22.02 48.12

23.59 50.17 23.35 49.65

12 3:15.76FRWA

1) Brandon Wu 12 2) Nicholas Fox 12

3) Charlie Wang 09 4) Elijah Tong 10

23.61 48.83 23.11 49.59

23.38 49.21 22.84 48.13

13 3:17.03CEPA

1) Blake Cookson 12 2) Kaden Padilla 9

3) Nate Tonn 9 4) Evan Roberts 12

23.83 49.76 24.47 50.42

24.50 50.54 22.03 46.31

14 3:17.41HKPA

1) Ian Maxwell 12 2) Gabe Fabrizio 11

3) Logen Black 12 4) Logan Gonzales 12

23.05 49.61 23.20 49.73

22.96 48.72 23.68 49.35

15 3:18.80MCAL

1) Amani Singh 11 2) Julian McNamara 12

3) Aaron Estrada 11 4) Reagan Edwards 11

23.47 48.84 23.49 49.64

24.06 50.36 23.20 49.96

--- DQLFUL

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Kaito Quiroz 11 2) Leonardo Rojas Rodriguez 11

3) Grant Nowotny 09 4) Tyler Porter 11

23.01 47.98 23.72 50.60

23.60 49.81 22.68 49.00

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:07.71FRHE

1) Enzo Fiorese 12 2) Liam Giles 10

3) Trevan Valena 11 4) Andrew McEachern 12

22.40 47.11 22.58 47.61

22.48 47.17 21.47 45.82

2 3:09.26FRSW

1) Marshall Odom 12 2) Nick Hardt 11

3) Caleb Livesay 09 4) Tony Laurito 12

21.36 45.51 23.04 48.44

23.40 49.64 21.80 45.67

3 3:10.00GEGT

1) Roger Henson 09 2) Gabe Charles 11

3) Dylan Cooke 12 4) Jeremy Kelly 12

23.47 48.84 23.23 48.88

23.16 47.91 20.92 44.37

4 3:11.33LUBB

1) Jack Spalding 09 2) Jacob Byars 12

3) James Hendrix 12 4) Jones Lambert 12

23.38 48.58 22.86 48.61

23.08 48.82 21.85 45.32

5 3:12.64FBKE

1) Arthur Newton 11 2) Tyler Thurman 09

3) Justin Chacon 11 4) Jack Boysen 11

23.68 48.28 23.17 49.44

22.71 48.43 21.67 46.49
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

6 3:13.68LULO

1) Grant Hu 12 2) Jack Keller 09

3) Sean Easley 11 4) Austin Stone 12

22.26 45.97 23.56 50.12

23.30 49.02 23.39 48.57

7 3:13.72PRWG

1) Grayden Barker 10 2) Joel Peterson 12

3) William McWard 09 4) Nathaniel Washburn 09

22.48 47.02 23.06 48.90

22.48 47.99 24.05 49.81

8 3:13.86CSAM

1) Jaden Kwok 10 2) Neal Pang 10

3) Kolby Martin 09 4) Ian Lindberg 12

23.41 49.29 23.63 49.02

23.25 48.55 22.57 47.00

9 3:14.79FRRE

1) Kurt Owens 11 2) Alex Lenfers 12

3) Allen Heiermann 09 4) Chedly Miled 12

22.73 47.32 22.02 47.38

23.49 50.49 23.12 49.60

10 3:15.29RIFO

1) Preston Acayan 12 2) Victor Maldonado 12

3) William Gibson 09 4) Tanner McKay 11

23.48 48.80 23.31 49.32

23.41 49.17 22.96 48.00

11 3:15.46MOLC

1) Thomas-Joe Gray 11 2) Dean Hotlkamp 12

3) Carter Harmann 10 4) Alex Biddlecome 10

22.20 47.15 23.73 50.72

23.07 48.81 22.65 48.78

12 3:15.76FRWA

1) Brandon Wu 12 2) Nicholas Fox 12

3) Immanuel Raj 11 4) Elijah Tong 10

23.40 48.59 23.09 49.54

23.67 49.81 22.68 47.82

13 3:16.67HKPA

1) Ian Maxwell 12 2) Gabe Fabrizio 11

3) Logen Black 12 4) Logan Gonzales 12

23.24 48.75 23.23 50.17

23.42 49.18 22.59 48.57

14 3:17.63LFUL

1) Kaito Quiroz 11 2) Leonardo Rojas Rodriguez 11

3) Grant Nowotny 09 4) Tyler Porter 11

22.76 47.50 23.57 50.65

23.91 50.08 23.15 49.40

15 3:18.03CEPA

1) Blake Cookson 12 2) Kaden Padilla 9

3) Nate Tonn 9 4) Evan Roberts 12

24.05 49.64 24.50 51.30

24.32 50.50 22.16 46.59

16 3:19.37MCAL

1) Amani Singh 11 2) Julian McNamara 12

3) Aaron Estrada 11 4) Reagan Edwards 11

23.62 49.16 23.51 49.80

24.11 50.32 23.21 50.09

17 3:19.81WHHO

1) Garrison Mosley 10 2) Aden Johnson 12

3) Karson Soward 11 4) Gabe Rogers 11

23.87 50.31 23.45 48.76

25.06 52.00 23.15 48.74

18 3:20.32NCPO

1) Stephen Schmidt 12 2) Denys Rozhkov 10

3) Micah Juneau 12 4) Jackson Jordan 11

23.67 49.58 23.34 50.00

23.13 49.42 24.34 51.32

19 3:21.16SBSV

1) Konner Schneider 12 2) Noah Bailey 10

3) Max Brady 09 4) Aidan Fox 12

24.52 50.24 25.52 53.17

23.50 49.39 22.84 48.36

20 3:22.74BURL

1) Gavin Markle 10 2) Cade Bomer 12

3) Kameron Bustillos 12 4) Garrett Burleson 12

24.07 50.22 24.52 52.12

24.43 50.46 23.37 49.94

21 3:24.35ELPA

1) Massimo Alarcon 12 2) Luke Lawhon 12

3) Diego Aguilar Colomo 12 4) Michael Saucedo 12

24.16 51.06 24.41 51.91

24.53 52.54 23.32 48.84

22 3:24.86NOWE

1) Kyle Stutz 12 2) Owen Stutz 09

3) Jordan Pishko 12 4) Derek Smith 11

24.85 51.99 24.25 50.97

23.91 50.46 24.59 51.44

23 3:25.02CCFB

1) Caedmon Stapper 11 2) Landon Wendel 10

3) Jacob Luera 10 4) Yzac Salut 11

24.86 51.67 23.86 51.03

24.35 51.74 23.78 50.58

24 3:26.58SAAH

1) Cameron Percival 09 2) Mason Saunders 11

3) Wesley Cox 11 4) Philip Mu 12

24.57 51.60 25.08 52.47

24.86 51.97 23.78 50.54

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Friendswood 327

2. Lubbock 282

3. Boerne Champion 266

4. Frisco Reedy 243

5. Lamar Fulshear 236

6. Leander Rouse 233

7. Prosper Walnut Grove 227

8. Richmond Foster 213

9. College Station A&M Consol 211.5

10. Georgetown 197

11. Lucas Lovejoy 152

12. Fort Bend Kempner 144.5
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(Combined Team Scores)
13. Humble Kingwood Park 127.5

14. Frisco Heritage 126

15. Montgomery Lake Creek 112

16. Austin Lasa 96

17. Comal Pieper 74.5

18. Texarkana Texas 74

19. Frisco Wakeland 73

20. Frisco Centennial 59

21. Leander 57

22. Cedar Park 50

22. Magnolia 50

24. Montgomery 47.5

25. Dallas Wilson 47

26. El Paso 46

27. Aledo 41

28. San Antonio Alamo Heights 38

28. Galveston Ball 38

30. McKinney North 37

30. Comal Smithson Valley 37

32. San Antonio MacArthur 35

33. Pflugerville Hendrickson 32

34. Angleton 30

35. Lubbock Cooper 29

35. Amarillo 29

35. Lubbock Coronado 29

35. Northwest 29

39. Frisco 28

40. CC Flour Bluff 27

41. North Richland Hills Birdville 26

42. Mansfield Timberview 25

43. Saginaw 23

44. Buda Hays 22

44. Killeen Ellison 22

46. Joshua 20

47. Frisco Liberty 17

48. McAllen 16

48. Austin McCallum 16

48. Hallsville 16

51. Leander Glenn 14

51. Whitehouse 14

51. Grapevine 14

54. Belton 10

54. Victoria West 10

56. San Antonio Southwest 9

57. El Paso Jefferson 8

57. Comal Canyon 8

59. Frisco Independence 7

59. Colleyville Heritage 7

59. Austin Ann Richards 7

62. Killeen Chaparral 6

62. Victoria East 6

64. Denton 5

64. Mansfield Summit 5

64. Dallas Adams 5

64. Richmond Randle 5

68. La Porte 4.5

69. Manvel 3

69. Lake Belton 3

71. Argyle 2

71. Mesquite Poteet 2

73. Burleson 1

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Frisco Reedy 194

2. Lamar Fulshear 191

3. Boerne Champion 164

4. Friendswood 144

5. College Station A&M Consol 138

6. Lubbock 137

7. Leander Rouse 116

8. Richmond Foster 113

9. Prosper Walnut Grove 108

10. Humble Kingwood Park 96

11. Comal Pieper 74.5

12. Lucas Lovejoy 66

13. Montgomery Lake Creek 63

14. Frisco Centennial 56

15. Montgomery 47.5

16. Dallas Wilson 40

17. McKinney North 37

18. San Antonio MacArthur 35

19. Pflugerville Hendrickson 32

20. Comal Smithson Valley 29

21. Frisco 28

22. North Richland Hills Birdville 26

23. Magnolia 24

23. CC Flour Bluff 24

25. Saginaw 23

26. Killeen Ellison 22

26. Fort Bend Kempner 22

28. Aledo 18

29. Austin McCallum 16

30. Frisco Liberty 15

31. Leander Glenn 14

31. Frisco Wakeland 14

31. Angleton 14

31. Grapevine 14

35. Austin Lasa 13

36. McAllen 12

36. Leander 12

36. Northwest 12

39. Victoria West 10

40. Galveston Ball 9

41. El Paso Jefferson 8

41. El Paso 8

41. Comal Canyon 8

44. Austin Ann Richards 7

44. Frisco Independence 7

44. Belton 7

47. Killeen Chaparral 6

48. Mansfield Summit 5
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(Scores - Women)
48. Denton 5

50. Cedar Park 4

51. Mansfield Timberview 3

51. Manvel 3

53. Mesquite Poteet 2

53. Argyle 2

55. Lubbock Coronado 1

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Georgetown 197

2. Friendswood 183

3. Lubbock 145

4. Frisco Heritage 126

5. Fort Bend Kempner 122.5

6. Prosper Walnut Grove 119

7. Leander Rouse 117

8. Boerne Champion 102

9. Richmond Foster 100

10. Lucas Lovejoy 86

11. Austin Lasa 83

12. Texarkana Texas 74

13. College Station A&M Consol 73.5

14. Frisco Wakeland 59

15. Montgomery Lake Creek 49

15. Frisco Reedy 49

17. Cedar Park 46

18. Leander 45

18. Lamar Fulshear 45

20. San Antonio Alamo Heights 38

20. El Paso 38

22. Humble Kingwood Park 31.5

23. Amarillo 29

23. Lubbock Cooper 29

23. Galveston Ball 29

26. Lubbock Coronado 28

27. Magnolia 26

28. Aledo 23

29. Buda Hays 22

29. Mansfield Timberview 22

31. Joshua 20

32. Northwest 17

33. Angleton 16

33. Hallsville 16

35. Whitehouse 14

36. San Antonio Southwest 9

37. Comal Smithson Valley 8

38. Dallas Wilson 7

38. Colleyville Heritage 7

40. Victoria East 6

41. Richmond Randle 5

41. Dallas Adams 5

43. La Porte 4.5

44. McAllen 4

45. Lake Belton 3

45. CC Flour Bluff 3

45. Frisco Centennial 3

45. Belton 3

49. Frisco Liberty 2

50. Burleson 1


